COLSC Winter Short Course Meet 2014

EVENT 401 Girls Open 200m Freestyle
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1 Amy LEE 03/10/00 Northampton
2 Christie WOODS 24/10/00 Co Peterboro
3 Leyla M.RIZATEPE 06/07/00 Hatfield

4.  Olivia TATTON 28/11/00 Northampton
5.  Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00 Co Leicester
6. Maddison SAUNDERS  30/10/01 Co Peterboro
7 Michaella GLENISTER  08/05/02 Co Leicester
8 Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00 Northampton
9.  Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro
10. Jessica OTTER 09/06/01 Co Leicester
11.  Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00 Co Peterboro
12. Hannah WHITE 20/09/00 Co Leicester
13.  Courtney SMITH 07/08/00 Co Leicester
14. Freya STEVENS 21/10/01 Northampton
15. Hannah BAYLISS 13/04/00 Northampton

16. Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01 Co Peterboro
17. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01 Co Leicester

18. Emily HATFIELD 12/01/01 Co Leicester
19. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02 Co Peterboro
20. Poppy LEECH 01/08/00 Co Peterboro
21. Chelsea MCKAY 21/12/01 Co Leicester
22. Molly COLBERT 15/02/01 Grantham
23. Katie CROWTHER 27/05/00 Co Peterboro
24, Sophie WISHER 20/07/01 Co Leicester
25. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00 Leamington
26. Tia VYAS 08/02/01 Co Leicester
27. Sarah WHITE 27/07/02 Co Leicester
28. Amelia MONAGHAN 05/07/02 Co Peterboro
29. Maisie ELLIOTT 11/02/03 Co Leicester
30. Harriet BATES 16/01/01 Co Leicester
31. Jade GOODE 14/03/03 Co Peterboro
32. Melissa LOCK 04/06/01 Leic Peng
33. Zoe LOCK 08/12/01 Co Leicester
34. Constance FARMER 07/10/01 Co Leicester
35. Mia LEECH 26/09/02 Co Peterboro
36. Holly JASZKIEWICZ 18/12/01 Co Peterboro
37. Jasmine BURTON 14/11/01 Melton M'bry
38. Olivia DAVIES 25/11/00 Leic Peng
39. Mackenzie WHYATT 14/02/02 Co Peterboro
40. Megan WILLIAMS 06/12/00 Rugby

41. Kate DURNO 28/09/02 Northampton
42. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester
43. Laura GRIFFITHS 09/04/03 Strat Sharks
44. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA31/07/02 Northampton
45. Betsy WIZARD 18/09/03 Northampton
46. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 22/04/02 Northampton
47. Kelsey GILES 24/04/01 Calv Bing

48. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester
49. Emma LESLIE 05/04/01 Co Peterboro
50. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester
51. Merel HIJINK 01/06/03 Northampton
52. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02 Co Peterboro
53. Molly QUELCH 25/02/02 Leamington
54. Giorga GODDARD-DARB13/03/00 Leic Peng
55. Lucy DILKES 10/11/01 Melton M'bry
56. Emma CODLING 22/11/00 Coalville

57. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone
58. Mia HARRISON 26/04/03 Northampton
59. Abbie WOOTTON 01/08/02 Strat Sharks
60. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester
61. Chloe MERCER 21/07/03 Northampton
62. Lara MOUSLEY 24/04/03 Co Leicester
63. Megan STANTON 05/08/01 Leamington
64. Ella POOLE 26/11/03 Northampton
65. Jessica LAKE 26/11/01 Royal Wolv
66. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester
67. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley

68. Samantha RODGERS 17/03/02 Leic Peng
69. Eve WRIGHT 03/09/03 Co Peterboro
70. Taylor O'ROURKE 04/04/03 Northampton
71. Hollie LYNCH 23/10/03 Co Leicester
72. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05 Co Leicester
73. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester
74. Poppy HOGG 27/02/05 Northampton
75. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester
76. Holly HUGHES 12/05/02 Calv Bing

77. Rebecca LOWE 11/09/04 Northampton
78. Isis BEMROSE 25/11/02 Co Leicester
79. Bobbi HARPER 01/07/05 Northampton
80. Abigail BOFF 01/01/03 Strat Sharks
81. Imogen SHERLOCK 25/07/03 Strat Sharks
82. Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester
83. Keanne LONSDALE-ELLI$03/04/03 Coalville

84. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Coalville

85. Eve BURKS 18/01/04 Co Peterboro

86. Isobel HARDY 26/07/04 Leic Peng

Time
2:11.08
2:12.32
2:12.33
2:12.44
2:13.25
2:13.51
2:14.19
2:14.20
2:14.22
2:14.40
2:14.90
2:15.00
2:15.37
2:15.83
2:15.93
2:16.27
2:16.41
2:17.11
2:17.39
2:17.40
2:17.57
2:17.97
2:18.13
2:18.82
2:19.50
2:20.13
2:20.51
2:20.54
2:20.76
2:20.87
2:20.93
2:20.95
2:21.05
2:21.46
2:21.65
2:21.87
2:22.37
2:22.43
2:23.21
2:24.32
2:25.71
2:25.75
2:26.47
2:27.42
2:27.65
2:27.68
2:29.19
2:29.36
2:29.37
2:29.67
2:29.81
2:30.21
2:30.39
2:30.71
2:32.43
2:32.58
2:32.87
2:32.93
2:32.95
2:33.09
2:33.37
2:33.55
2:34.77
2:34.91
2:35.35
2:35.38
2:35.47
2:35.57
2:35.69
2:37.93
2:41.10
2:42.20
2:42.22
2:42.34
2:42.85
2:43.05
2:43.12
2:43.75
2:43.79
2:43.97
2:44.79
2:45.09
2:45.58
2:45.68
2:46.59
2:47.30

Session - 4

FINA Pt
610
593
592
591
580
577
568
568
568
565
559
558
553
548
547
542
541
533
529
529
527
523
521
513
506
499
495
494
492
491
490
490
489
485
483
481
476
475
467
457
444
443
437
428
426
426
413
412
412
409
408
405
403
401
387
386
384
384
383
382
380
379
370
369
366
366
365
364
364
348
328
321
321
321
318
316
316
312
312
311
307
305
302
302
297
293

50

30.89
30.93
31.00
30.71
30.47
30.85
31.22
30.92
30.59
31.01
31.03
31.15
31.71
31.63
31.30
30.85
31.69
31.26
31.04
31.33
32.36
31.84
31.65
32.53
31.86
31.95
33.04
32.34
32.82
32.24
33.29
31.54
32.04
32.82
32.88
32.77
32.45
31.93
32.99
33.37
33.99
33.88
33.32
33.37
33.76
34.32
33.76
34.03
33.79
34.16
34.81
33.99
32.23
33.34
35.47
34.25
35.18
34.77
35.31
34.10
35.61
34.83
34.75
35.96
35.09
36.02
35.37
34.90
34.87
36.93
36.44
36.00
36.67
37.83
36.63
37.63
37.05
35.57
37.77
37.98
36.70
37.83
38.04
37.23
37.07
36.99

100
1:04.40
1:04.75
1:05.00
1:04.26
1:04.46
1:04.68
1:05.34
1:04.79
1:04.20
1:04.37
1:04.97
1:05.96
1:05.82
1:05.89
1:05.25
1:05.87
1:06.68
1:06.51
1:06.06
1:05.69
1:07.43
1:07.43
1:06.71
1:07.47
1:07.25
1:07.50
1:09.37
1:08.63
1:08.54
1:08.43
1:08.90
1:06.50
1:07.55
1:08.51
1:09.01
1:08.81
1:09.59
1:07.64
1:09.83
1:09.77

110.82

:11.46

:11.66

110.47

113.29

111.80

112.45

111.85

111.39

112.57

:13.53

113.27

110.14

:111.48

:14.80

112.57

:15.20

:13.88

114.98

112.98

115.49

11413

113.81

116.73

114.60

115.91

15.41

:15.45

115.07

:17.06

117.46

17.76

119.27

1:20.00

1:19.30

1:20.25

1:19.50

1:16.83

1:20.46

1:20.58

1:20.01

1:21.58

1:20.99

1:19.45

1:19.95

1:20.45

bl ek b bk _ - _ -

150
1:37.88
1:39.17
1:38.80
1:38.57
1:39.69
1:39.60
1:40.27
1:39.84
1:38.98
1:39.61
1:40.00
1:40.87
1:40.40
1:41.15
1:40.71
1:42.01
1:42.39
1:42.30
1:42.17
1:41.87
1:42.91
1:42.87
1:42.67
1:43.25
1:43.51
1:43.73
1:45.67
1:45.17
1:45.40
1:44.75
1:45.51
1:43.45
1:44.56
1:45.18
1:45.66
1:45.71
1:46.60
1:44.84
1:46.85
1:47.49
1:48.78
1:49.40
1:49.98
1:49.43
1:51.96
1:50.16
1:51.41
1:50.99
1:50.60
1:51.77
1:52.84
1:52.62
1:50.56
1:50.65
1:54.99
1:52.78
1:55.25
1:54.58
1:55.60
1:53.45
1:56.08
1:54.82
1:54.44
1:56.73
1:55.43
1:56.95
1:56.28
1:56.56
1:56.26
1:58.34
1:59.58
2:00.80
2:02.49
2:03.20
2:01.34
2:03.23
2:02.97
2:00.66
2:03.38
2:04.19
2:03.95
2:05.66
2:04.80
2:03.95
2:04.24
2:05.22



87. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 17/12/04
88. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04
89. Lilly CHERRY 23/07/04
90. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03
91. Kate MCLOUGHLIN 31/07/03
Jennifer DANCY 12/09/00
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Darcy DEAKIN 02/01/99
2. Candice HALL 30/12/97
3. Isobel GRANT 17/03/98
4. Megan MORRISON 11/07/98
5.  Emily CRANE 21/05/98
6.  Caitlin HANNAH 27/12/98
7.  Katherine BROWN 06/10/99
8.  Kirsty WAGSTAFF 15/06/98
9. Rose FODEN 10/05/99
9.  Christina ROCH 28/07/92
11.  Eleanor DOLAN 24/06/95
12. Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98
13. Ailsa GAVAN MCHARG 15/07/98
14. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98
15. Charne OLIVIER 21/09/95
16. Leah ROUGHAN 03/09/99
17. Charlotte HOLMES 11/02/99
18. Zoe TILDESLEY 04/08/98
19. Philippa SHUTTLEWORTH4/04/97
20. AmyLEE 03/10/00
21. Bethany SAUNDERS 24/09/99
22. Ruby O'BRIEN 03/05/98
23. Anusha SANJEEV MEHTA12/06/95
24. Rebecca ORTON 04/05/98
25. Christie WOODS 24/10/00
26. Leyla M.RIZATEPE 06/07/00
27. Hannah BRIGHAM 13/09/97
28. Olivia TATTON 28/11/00
29. Sarah BATES 10/02/99
30. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00
31. Heather RICHARDSON  09/06/95
32. Maddison SAUNDERS  30/10/01
33. Ellen STONE 03/10/96
34. Michaella GLENISTER  08/05/02
35. Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00
36. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00
37. Sophie CULPIN 11/09/97
38. Jessica OTTER 09/06/01
39. Georgia KIDD 31/05/99
40. Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00
41. Hannah WHITE 20/09/00
42.  Amber HUGHES 15/01/99
43. Olivia WELLER 23/11/98
43. Ellie WHITE 16/07/99
45. Courtney SMITH 07/08/00
46. Freya STEVENS 21/10/01
47. Hannah BAYLISS 13/04/00
48. Aisling RUFF 22/05/98
49. Elinor BIRD 08/04/99
50. Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01
51. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01
52. Emily HATFIELD 12/01/01
53. Emily HATELEY 16/10/97
54. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02
55. Poppy LEECH 01/08/00
56. Chelsea MCKAY 21/12/01
57. Jessica NASH 15/02/98
58. Molly COLBERT 15/02/01
59. Seren MAHON 13/05/99
60. Katie CROWTHER 27/05/00
61. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01
62. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00
63. Isobel SCHOFIELD 10/07/99
64. Tia VYAS 08/02/01
65. Ellen PRICE 27/03/97
66. Sarah WHITE 27/07/02
67. Amelia MONAGHAN 05/07/02
68. Sophie WOOTTON 10/09/99
69. Maisie ELLIOTT 11/02/03
70. Harriet BATES 16/01/01
71. Jade GOODE 14/03/03
72. Melissa LOCK 04/06/01
73. Zoe LOCK 08/12/01
73. Amy PETTIGREW 29/05/98
75. Constance FARMER 07/10/01
76. Mia LEECH 26/09/02
77. Holly JASZKIEWICZ 18/12/01
78. Jasmine BURTON 14/11/01
79. Olivia DAVIES 25/11/00
80. Mackenzie WHYATT 14/02/02
81. Megan WILLIAMS 06/12/00
82. Rebekah WEBSTER-AIKMY8XD7/98
83. Kate DURNO 28/09/02
84. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03
85. Laura GRIFFITHS 09/04/03
86. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA31/07/02
87. Betsy WIZARD 18/09/03
88. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 22/04/02
89. Kelsey GILES 24/04/01

Northampton
Co Leicester
Calv Bing
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng

Club

Co Sheffield
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Northampton
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Co Sheffield
Co Leicester
Hatfield
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Hatfield

Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Grantham
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Hatfield

Co Leicester
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Leamington
Grantham
Strat Sharks
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Leamington
Grantham
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Melton M'bry
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Rugby

Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Calv Bing

2:47.71
2:47.93
2:51.31
2:51.51
2:57.72

DNC

Time
2:03.48
2:03.82
2:04.03
2:04.23
2:04.61
2:07.35
2:07.53
2:08.01
2:08.29
2:08.29
2:08.31
2:08.63
2:09.40
2:10.09
2:10.39
2:10.43
2:10.53
2:10.72
2:10.76
2:11.08
2:11.30
2:11.89
2:12.08
2:12.27
2:12.32
2:12.33
2:12.36
2:12.44
2:12.76
2:13.25
2:13.41
2:13.51
2:13.75
2:14.19
2:14.20
2:14.22
2:14.36
2:14.40
2:14.85
2:14.90
2:15.00
2:15.20
2:15.22
2:15.22
2:15.37
2:15.83
2:15.93
2:16.02
2:16.10
2:16.27
2:16.41
2:17.11
2:17.26
2:17.39
2:17.40
2:17.57
2:17.85
2:17.97
2:18.06
2:18.13
2:18.82
2:19.50
2:19.66
2:20.13
2:20.27
2:20.51
2:20.54
2:20.62
2:20.76
2:20.87
2:20.93
2:20.95
2:21.05
2:21.05
2:21.46
2:21.65
2:21.87
2:22.37
2:22.43
2:23.21
2:24.32
2:25.70
2:25.71
2:25.75
2:26.47
2:27.42
2:27.65
2:27.68
2:29.19

291
290
273
272
244

FINA Pt

729
723
720
716
710
665
662
654
650
650
650
645
634
624
619
619
617
615
614
610
606
598
596
593
593
592
592
591
587
580
578
577
574
568
568
568
566
565
560
559
558
555
555
555
553
548
547
545
544
542
541
533
531
529
529
527
524
523
522
521
513
506
504
499
497
495
494
494
492
491
490
490
489
489
485
483
481
476
475
467
457
444
444
443
437
428
426
426
413

38.46
38.00
39.20
38.41
39.26

50
28.74
28.62
29.48
27.95
28.19
30.05
29.61
29.94
30.15
30.02
29.61
30.10
29.50
29.80
30.37
30.35
30.54
29.69
30.14
30.89
30.28
30.26
30.93
29.87
30.93
31.00
30.57
30.71
29.85
30.47
30.45
30.85
31.06
31.22
30.92
30.59
30.66
31.01
31.39
31.03
31.15
31.51
30.87
31.59
31.71
31.63
31.30
31.12
31.40
30.85
31.69
31.26
32.48
31.04
31.33
32.36
31.99
31.84
31.64
31.65
32.53
31.86
32.25
31.95
32.12
33.04
32.34
32.22
32.82
32.24
33.29
31.54
32.04
31.92
32.82
32.88
32.77
32.45
31.93
32.99
33.37
32.48
33.99
33.88
33.32
33.37
33.76
34.32
33.76

1:22.42
1:21.19
1:24.05
1:22.31
1:24.42

100
1:00.54
59.99
1:01.13
59.10
59.27
1:02.84
1:02.11
1:02.61
1:02.78
1:02.84
1:02.09
1:02.58
1:02.44
1:03.10
:02.85
:03.30
:03.63
:02.70
:02.75
:04.40
:03.51
:03.37
:04.21
:03.24
:04.75
:05.00
:04.08
:04.26
:02.92
:04.46
:03.74
:04.68
:04.71
:05.34
:04.79
:04.20
:04.38
:04.37
:05.45
:04.97
:05.96
:05.83
:04.88
:05.55
:05.82
:05.89
:05.25
1:05.60
1:06.44
1:05.87
1:06.68
1:06.51
1:07.16
1:06.06
1:05.69
1:07.43
1:06.65
1:07.43
1:06.36
1:06.71
1:07.47
1:07.25
1:07.32
1:07.50
1:07.50
1:09.37
1:08.63
1:07.67
1:08.54
1:08.43
1:08.90
1:06.50
1:07.55
1:07.58
1:08.51
1:09.01
1:08.81
1:09.59
1:07.64
1:09.83
1:09.77
1:08.83
1:10.82
1:11.46
1:11.66
1:10.47
1:13.29
1:11.80
1:12.45

e e b b ek b b ek b b ek b b ek bk b ek ek

2:07.17
2:06.51
2:09.66
2:07.37
2:11.97

150
1:32.09
1:31.76
1:32.95
1:31.70
1:31.74
1:35.05
1:34.84
1:35.35
1:35.86
1:35.58
1:35.07
1:35.85
1:36.22
1:36.01
1:36.07
1:36.48
1:37.50
1:36.80
1:36.81
1:37.88
1:37.35
1:38.00
1:38.32
1:38.11
1:39.17
1:38.80
1:38.19
1:38.57
1:37.40
1:39.69
1:38.05
1:39.60
1:39.34
1:40.27
1:39.84
1:38.98
1:39.53
1:39.61
1:41.07
1:40.00
1:40.87
1:40.78
1:40.48
1:40.64
1:40.40
1:41.15
1:40.71
1:40.81
1:42.10
1:42.01
1:42.39
1:42.30
1:42.24
1:42.17
1:41.87
1:42.91
1:42.10
1:42.87
1:42.05
1:42.67
1:43.25
1:43.51
1:43.71
1:43.73
1:43.98
1:45.67
1:45.17
1:44.53
1:45.40
1:44.75
1:45.51
1:43.45
1:44.56
1:44.46
1:45.18
1:45.66
1:45.71
1:46.60
1:44.84
1:46.85
1:47.49
1:46.88
1:48.78
1:49.40
1:49.98
1:49.43
1:51.96
1:50.16
1:51.41



90. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester 2:29.36 412 34.03 1:11.85  1:50.99

91. Emma LESLIE 05/04/01 Co Peterboro 2:29.37 412 33.79 1:11.39 1:50.60
92. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester 2:29.67 409 34.16  1:12.57 1:51.77
93. Merel HIJINK 01/06/03 Northampton 2:29.81 408 34.81 1:13.53 1:52.84
94. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02 Co Peterboro 2:30.21 405 33.99 1:13.27 1:52.62
95. Molly QUELCH 25/02/02 Leamington 2:30.39 403 3223 1:10.14 1:50.56
96. Giorga GODDARD-DARBY3/03/00 Leic Peng 2:30.71 401 33.34 1:11.48 1:50.65
97. Lucy DILKES 10/11/01 Melton M'bry 2:32.43 387 35.47 1:14.80 1:54.99
98. Emma CODLING 22/11/00 Coalville 2:32.58 386 3425 1:1257 1:52.78
99. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone 2:32.87 384 35.18 1:15.20 1:55.25
100. Mia HARRISON 26/04/03 Northampton 2:32.93 384 34.77 1:13.88 1:54.58
101. Abbie WOOTTON 01/08/02 Strat Sharks 2:32.95 383 35.31  1:1498 1:55.60
102. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester 2:33.09 382 34.10 1:12.98 1:53.45
103. Chloe MERCER 21/07/03 Northampton 2:33.37 380 35.61 1:15.49 1:56.08
104. Lara MOUSLEY 24/04/03 Co Leicester 2:33.55 379 34.83 1:1413 1:54.82
105. Megan STANTON 05/08/01 Leamington 2:34.77 370 34.75 1:13.81 1:54.44
106. Ella POOLE 26/11/03 Northampton 2:34.91 369 3596 1:16.73 1:56.73
107. Jessica LAKE 26/11/01 Royal Wolv 2:35.35 366 35.09 1:1460 1:55.43
108. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester 2:35.38 366 36.02 1:1591 1:56.95
109. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley 2:35.47 365 35.37 1:15.41 1:56.28
110. Samantha RODGERS 17/03/02 Leic Peng 2:35.57 364 3490 1:15.45 1:56.56
111. Eve WRIGHT 03/09/03 Co Peterboro 2:35.69 364 34.87 1:15.07 1:56.26
112. Taylor O'ROURKE 04/04/03 Northampton 2:37.93 348 36.93 1:17.06 1:58.34
113. Hollie LYNCH 23/10/03 Co Leicester 2:41.10 328 36.44 1:17.46 1:59.58
114. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05 Co Leicester 2:42.20 321 36.00 1:17.76  2:00.80
115. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester 2:42.22 321 36.67 1:19.27  2:02.49
116. Poppy HOGG 27/02/05 Northampton 2:42.34 321 37.83 1:20.00 2:03.20
117. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester 2:42.85 318 36.63 1:19.30 2:01.34
118. Holly HUGHES 12/05/02 Calv Bing 2:43.05 316 37.63 1:20.25 2:03.23
119. Rebecca LOWE 11/09/04 Northampton 2:43.12 316 37.05 1:19.50 2:02.97
120. Isis BEMROSE 25/11/02 Co Leicester 2:43.75 312 35.57 1:16.83  2:00.66
121. Bobbi HARPER 01/07/05 Northampton 2:43.79 312 37.77 1:20.46 2:03.38
122. Abigail BOFF 01/01/03 Strat Sharks 2:43.97 311 37.98 1:20.58 2:04.19
123. Imogen SHERLOCK 25/07/03 Strat Sharks 2:44.79 307 36.70 1:20.01 2:03.95
124. Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester 2:45.09 305 37.83 1:21.58 2:05.66
125. Keanne LONSDALE-ELLI®3/04/03 Coalville 2:45.58 302 38.04 1:20.99 2:04.80
126. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Coalville 2:45.68 302 37.23 1:19.45 2:03.95
127. Eve BURKS 18/01/04 Co Peterboro 2:46.59 297 37.07 1:19.95 2:04.24
128. Isobel HARDY 26/07/04 Leic Peng 2:47.30 293 36.99 1:20.45 2:05.22
129. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 17/12/04 Northampton 2:47.71 291 38.46 1:2242 2:07.17
130. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester 2:47.93 290 38.00 1:21.19 2:06.51
131. Lilly CHERRY 23/07/04 Calv Bing 2:51.31 273 39.20 1:24.05 2:09.66
132. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester 2:51.51 272 38.41 1:22.31 2:07.37
133. Kate MCLOUGHLIN 31/07/03 Co Peterboro 2:57.72 244 39.26 1:24.42 2:11.97

Jennifer DANCY 12/09/00 Leic Peng DNC

Lucy GRIFFITHS 30/10/99 Strat Sharks DNC
EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m Freestyle
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1 Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00 Hatfield 1:56.83 615 27.15 56.78  1:26.90
2 Tom RYAN 25/07/00 Co Leicester 1:59.91 569 27.69 58.23 1:29.21
3 Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro 2:00.83 556 27.73 58.18  1:29.30
4. Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00 Hatfield 2:01.56 546 27.59 58.76 1:30.85
5. Joel WESTON 24/09/00 Co Leicester 2:03.67 518 28.88  1:00.46 1:32.46
6. Thomas CHRISTIE-SMITHI2/10/00 Co Leicester 2:03.70 518 28.18 59.35 1:31.69
7 Matthew RICHMOND 11/07/00 Northampton 2:04.00 514 28.09 58.85 1:31.20
8. Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 2:04.72 505 28.18 59.50 1:32.20
9.  Samuel DYER 19/01/00 Northampton 2:04.73 505 28.95 1:00.66 1:33.02
10. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01 Northampton 2:04.89 503 29.25 1:01.50 1:33.65
11.  Finn CORBETT 30/09/00 Co Peterboro 2:06.14 488 28.33 1:00.61 1:33.82
12. Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester 2:06.46 485 28.83 1:00.85 1:33.82
13. Adam WILKES 12/04/00 Co Leicester 2:07.33 475 29.26  1:01.43 1:34.71
14. Joshua MUNROE 21/06/00 Co Leicester 2:07.47 473 28.64 1:00.59 -
15.  William BELL 19/01/02 Co Leicester 2:07.64 471 28.99 1:01.52 1:35.15
16. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00 Northampton 2:08.26 465 29.54 1:01.79 1:35.03
17.  William PETTIT 12/07/01 Northampton 2:08.30 464 30.44 1:03.62 1:37.28
18. Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00 Co Leicester 2:08.86 458 30.75 1:03.25 1:36.63
19. Samuel OLIVER 30/12/00 Co Leicester 2:09.25 454 30.21  1:03.58 1:37.30
20. Szymon PSIUK 11/08/00 Co Leicester 2:09.52 451 29.96 1:03.21 1:37.24
21. Harvey NORMAN 25/07/01 Co Peterboro 2:11.24 434 30.41 1:03.79  1:38.11
22. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester 2:11.31 433 30.15 1:03.59 1:37.82
23. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 2:12.02 426 30.05 1:04.62 1:39.94
24. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 2:12.06 426 30.25 1:04.06 1:39.38
25. Joshua TAPSELL 03/10/00 Leic Peng 2:12.33 423 30.45 1:03.55 1:38.61
26. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 2:13.03 416 28.44  1:02.13 1:38.26
27. Jamie KETTLE 11/07/00 Co Leicester 2:14.71 401 29.97 1:03.57 1:38.97
28. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00 Co Peterboro 2:15.43 395 30.41  1:04.44 1:40.10
29. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester 2:17.74 375 30.85 1:05.70 1:42.29
30. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 2:18.10 372 31.23 1:06.96 1:43.32
31. Jack DOLLY 24/02/02 Co Leicester 2:18.46 369 32.36 1:08.24 1:44.02
32. Benjamin WILSON 24/12/00 Coalville 2:20.00 357 31.89 - -
33. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 2:20.62 352 32.09 1:08.44 1:45.43
34. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester 2:20.93 350 32.12 1:08.46 1:45.42
35. Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01 Northampton 2:21.62 345 32.21 1:08.27 1:45.27
36. Timothy HUGHES 06/06/02 Hatfield 2:21.87 343 33.13  1:10.15 1:47.43
37. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Co Leicester 2:22.15 341 33.45 1:09.56 1:46.08
38. Isaac VON FINTEL 01/11/01 Leic Peng 2:22.96 335 31.95 1:08.25 1:46.07
39. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester 2:23.14 334 31.40 1:07.42 1:45.66
40. Edward JOLLY 13/09/01 Leamington 2:23.78 330 32.86 1:09.37 1:47.14
41. Charlie POOLE 15/02/01 Co Leicester 2:25.12 321 32.70 1:09.94 1:47.88
42. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02 Co Peterboro 2:25.31 319 33.09 1:10.35 1:4847
43. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester 2:25.54 318 33.12  1:09.94 1:47.71
44. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01 Co Leicester 2:26.22 313 32.41 1:09.05 1:47.84
45. James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone 2:26.54 311 33.13 1:10.94 1:50.84
46. Nicholas EVANS 08/05/02 Strat Sharks 2:26.70 310 32.89 1:10.60 1:49.27
47. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02 Northampton 2:27.08 308 34.01 1:12.03  1:50.31

48. Finton SLATER 24/07/02 Northampton 2:27.21 307 3453 1:12.37 1:50.65



49. Felix GALLAGHER 27/08/01
50. James WATSON 24/07/02
51. Kai BACON 30/05/03
52. Jevon PENNY 31/01/03
53. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02
54. Giovanni BORDONE 16/01/02
55. Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02
56. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03
57. William STEEL 25/09/01
58. Fabio MEDRI 23/09/02
59. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 15/10/04
60. James LE GRICE 12/07/03
61. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02
62. Matthew NEWSON 14/03/03
63. Patrick MAHNEY 11/10/03
64. James LODGE 05/11/03
65. Freddie QUELCH 25/02/02
66. James BARTLEY 26/07/03
67. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04
68. Joel STURGESS 30/05/02
69. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03
70. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04
71. Daniel ORMEROD 06/06/04
72.  William BEASLEY 22/08/03
73. Stephen FARRELL 18/08/02
74. Younis PEACH 23/05/04
75. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1.  Gareath MILLS 01/04/93
2. Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94
2. Roberto PAVONI 22/03/91
4. Martyn WALTON 17/08/97
5. Lewis COLEMAN 11/04/92
6. Thomas SUNTER 29/07/92
7. Joshua DUGGAN 15/11/96
8.  Timothy SHUTTLEWORTH4/04/97
9. Joe EVANS 19/05/93
10. Luke HAZLEHURST 30/04/97
11.  Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00
12. Callum CHAPPLE 25/05/96
13.  Kyran WASTNAGE 04/03/95
14. Joel ALLEN 22/03/97
15.  Alex MCCALLUM 24/06/94
16. Charles HOWICK 13/12/94
17. Keefe DOWNES 05/02/98
18. Ethan FARRELL 27/08/97
19. Tom RYAN 25/07/00
20. Adel ELFAKIR 18/09/96
21. James GRAY 16/09/95
22. Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00
23. Jacob MEFFAN 28/12/95
24. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99
25. Matthew SPENCER 16/06/98
26. Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00
27. Ewan RONALD 24/08/98
28. Jacob HENSON 09/04/99
29. Mitchell GREEN 10/02/95
30. James MALTBY 23/07/95
31. Connor DELANEY 27/05/95
32. Adam ELKINGTON 14/10/98
33. James ROBINSON 04/01/95
34. Joel WESTON 24/09/00
35. Thomas CHRISTIE-SMITHI2/10/00
36. Thomas SMITH 15/11/98
37. Aksel SAUKKO-PAAVOLA12/08/98
38. Matthew RICHMOND 11/07/00
39. James DOGGART 23/06/96
40. Thomas WIGGINS 02/08/99
41. Elliott STUBBS 01/03/99
42. Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99
43. Samuel DYER 19/01/00
44. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01
45. Lee CLARKE 22/06/98
46. Finn CORBETT 30/09/00
47. Nick PAYNE 30/03/98
48. Harley KIRK 17/01/00
49. Philip WARREN 18/05/99
50. Tobias HUNTER 07/09/95
51. Adam WILKES 12/04/00
52. Jack WILSON 31/12/98
52. Tommy SMITH 22/10/97
54. Joshua MUNROE 21/06/00
55. Liam SNOOK 17/10/98
56. Christian CLEMENTS 21/01/99
57. William BELL 19/01/02
58. Harrison COOK 27/08/99
59. Michael LARDNER 31/10/99
60. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00
61. William PETTIT 12/07/01
62. Bradley CAPELL 14/07/98
63. Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00
64. Samuel INGHAM 03/03/99
65. Samuel OLIVER 30/12/00
66. Samuel BLACKETT 09/09/98
67. Szymon PSIUK 11/08/00
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Calv Bing
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Hatfield
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Hatfield
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1:51.23
1:51.84
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1:52.49
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1:52.56
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1:54.61
1:56.25
1:55.61
1:55.97
1:56.56
1:57.88
1:58.61
1:57.72
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2:00.61
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2:01.52
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1:23.18
1:23.75
1:23.89
1:23.76
1:23.96
1:23.73
1:23.97
1:23.80
1:24.30
1:25.64
1:26.90
1:27.45
1:27.91
1:26.83
1:27.03
1:27.90
1:27.78
1:29.50
1:29.21
1:28.74
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1:31.58
1:32.21
1:32.46
1:31.69
1:32.85
1:32.32
1:31.20
1:30.62
1:32.15
1:33.08
1:32.20
1:33.02
1:33.65
1:34.16
1:33.82
1:32.96
1:33.82
1:33.38
1:33.09
1:34.71
1:35.85
1:33.59

1:33.64
1:35.70
1:35.15
1:35.48

1:35.03
1:37.28
1:35.65
1:36.63
1:36.26
1:37.30
1:36.42
1:37.24



68. Edward HERN 17/05/99 Northampton 2:10.15 445 29.82 1:0290 1:37.14

69. Harvey NORMAN 25/07/01 Co Peterboro 2:11.24 434 30.41 1:03.79  1:38.11
70. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester 2:11.31 433 30.15  1:03.59 1:37.82
71. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 2:12.02 426 30.05 1:04.62 1:39.94
72. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 2:12.06 426 30.25 1:04.06 1:39.38
73. Joshua TAPSELL 03/10/00 Leic Peng 2:12.33 423 30.45 1:03.55 1:38.61
74. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 2:13.03 416 28.44 1:02.13 1:38.26
75. Andrew WICKS 09/04/99 Northampton 2:14.29 405 30.59 1:04.64 1:39.82
76. Jamie KETTLE 11/07/00 Co Leicester 2:14.71 401 29.97 1:03.57 1:38.97
77. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00 Co Peterboro 2:15.43 395 30.41 1:04.44  1:40.10
78. Thomas AMEER-BEG 20/08/99 Leic Peng 2:15.96 390 31.05 1:06.32 1:41.95
79. Joseph ZAIR 23/04/99 Leic Peng 2:16.41 386 31.05 1:05.83 1:41.52
80. Nico WINKLER 03/06/99 Northampton 2:16.50 385 30.52 1:04.97 1:40.37
81. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester 2:17.74 375 30.85 1:05.70 1:42.29
82. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 2:18.10 372 31.23 1:06.96 1:43.32
83. Jack DOLLY 24/02/02 Co Leicester 2:18.46 369 32.36 1:08.24 1:44.02
84. Benjamin WILSON 24/12/00 Coalville 2:20.00 357 31.89 - -
85. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 2:20.62 352 32.09 1:08.44 1:45.43
86. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester 2:20.93 350 32.12 1:08.46 1:45.42
87. Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01 Northampton 2:21.62 345 32.21 1:08.27 1:45.27
88. Timothy HUGHES 06/06/02 Hatfield 2:21.87 343 33.13 1:10.15 1:47.43
89. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Co Leicester 2:22.15 341 33.45 1:09.56 1:46.08
90. Isaac VON FINTEL 01/11/01 Leic Peng 2:22.96 335 31.95 1:08.25 1:46.07
91. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester 2:23.14 334 31.40 1:07.42 1:45.66
92. Edward JOLLY 13/09/01 Leamington 2:23.78 330 32.86 1:09.37 1:47.14
93. Charlie POOLE 15/02/01 Co Leicester 2:25.12 321 3270 1:09.94 1:47.88
94. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02 Co Peterboro 2:25.31 319 33.09 1:10.35 1:48.47
95. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester 2:25.54 318 33.12  1:09.94 1:47.71
96. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01 Co Leicester 2:26.22 313 32.41 1:09.05 1:47.84
97. James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone 2:26.54 311 33.13 1:10.94 1:50.84
98. Nicholas EVANS 08/05/02 Strat Sharks 2:26.70 310 32.89 1:10.60 1:49.27
99. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02 Northampton 2:27.08 308 34.01 1:12.083 1:50.31
100. Finton SLATER 24/07/02 Northampton 2:27.21 307 3453 1:12.37 1:50.65
101. Felix GALLAGHER 27/08/01 Strat Sharks 2:27.54 305 33.70 1:11.14 1:49.78
102. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester 2:27.87 303 33.74 1:11.20 1:49.95
103. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester 2:28.07 302 3470 1:12.61 1:51.44
104. Jevon PENNY 31/01/03 Northampton 2:28.26 301 3440 1:11.96 1:50.26
105. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02 Co Peterboro 2:29.42 294 3459 1:12.73 1:51.23
106. Giovanni BORDONE 16/01/02 Northampton 2:30.00 290 33.62 1:1222 1:51.84
107. Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02 Co Leicester 2:30.31 288 3449 1:13.94 1:53.06
108. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Co Leicester 2:30.96 285 33.94 1:12.34 1:52.49
109. William STEEL 25/09/01 Co Peterboro 2:31.04 284 33.19 1:11.73 1:51.41
110. Fabio MEDRI 23/09/02 Calv Bing 2:31.46 282 3429 1:12.85 1:52.45
111. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 15/10/04 Northampton 2:31.60 281 33.86 1:13.67 1:53.85
112. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester 2:31.76 280 3354 1:12.21 1:52.56
113. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester 2:32.68 275 3492 1:1420 1:53.99
114. Matthew NEWSON 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 2:33.36 272 3471  1:13.71  1:54.61
115. Patrick MAHNEY 11/10/03 Northampton 2:34.46 266 3540 1:1573 1:56.25
116. James LODGE 05/11/03 Calv Bing 2:34.58 265 35.26 1:15.08 1:55.61
117. Freddie QUELCH 25/02/02 Leamington 2:35.73 259 34.77 1:13.75 1:55.97
118. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester 2:36.31 256 3591 1:16.17 1:56.56
119. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester 2:37.46 251 35.91 1:16.79 1:57.88
120. Joel STURGESS 30/05/02 Hinckley 2:38.29 247 34.48 1:15.87 1:58.61
121. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03 Northampton 2:38.59 246 35.80 1:16.69 1:57.72
122. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester 2:40.22 238 36.09 1:17.44 2:00.00
123. Daniel ORMEROD 06/06/04 Co Leicester 2:40.75 236 36.93 1:18.72 2:00.61
124. William BEASLEY 22/08/03 Co Leicester 2:41.04 234 36.84 1:18.38  2:00.70
125. Stephen FARRELL 18/08/02 Hinckley 2:41.32 233 34.76  1:17.81 2:01.93
126. Younis PEACH 23/05/04 Northampton 2:42.84 227 37.00 1:18.78 2:01.52
127. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Hinckley 2:52.27 191 37.38 1:21.29 2:07.50
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00 Co Peterboro DNC
Kieran SMITH 20/06/95 Loughboro Un DNC

EVENT 403 Girls Open 100m Butterfly
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50

1 Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01 Co Peterboro 1:08.12 527 32.21
2 Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00 Northampton 1:08.14 527 32.03
3 Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00 Co Peterboro 1:08.21 525 32.51
4. Harriet BATES 16/01/01 Co Leicester 1:08.37 522 32.13
5.  Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00 Co Leicester 1:09.22 503 31.42
6 Lily O'BRIEN 31/01/00 Leamington 1:10.02 485 33.06
7 Christie WOODS 24/10/00 Co Peterboro 1:10.21 482 32.98
8 Freya STEVENS 21/10/01 Northampton 1:11.78 451 33.34
9.  Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00 Co Leicester 1:11.79 450 32.80
10. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01 Co Leicester 1:12.16 443 34.10
11.  Chelsea MCKAY 21/12/01 Co Leicester 1:12.29 441 34.04
12. Jade GOODE 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 1:12.80 432 33.83
13. Poppy LEECH 01/08/00 Co Peterboro 1:12.84 431 34.63
14. Nathalie REUSS 02/01/01 Co Peterboro 1:12.98 429 33.74
15. Olivia DAVIES 25/11/00 Leic Peng 1:13.87 413 33.80
16. Mia LEECH 26/09/02 Co Peterboro 1:14.30 406 35.18
17.  Emily HATFIELD 12/01/01 Co Leicester 1:14.71 400 33.78
18. Olivia TATTON 28/11/00 Northampton 1:14.82 398 34.59
19. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02 Co Peterboro 1:15.19 392 34.31
20. Maisie ELLIOTT 11/02/03 Co Leicester 1:15.29 390 35.44
21. Leyla M.RIZATEPE 06/07/00 Hatfield 1:15.82 382 34.46
22. Merel HIJINK 01/06/03 Northampton 1:16.29 375 35.47
23. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00 Leamington 1:16.36 374 34.93
24. Chloe STRETTON 09/05/01 Co Leicester 1:16.70 369 35.12
25. Laura GRIFFITHS 09/04/03 Strat Sharks 1:16.93 366 35.45
26. Megan WILLIAMS 06/12/00 Rugby 1:18.67 342 36.89
27. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester 1:19.04 337 36.69
28. Holly JASZKIEWICZ 18/12/01 Co Peterboro 1:19.70 329 37.82
29. Megan STANTON 05/08/01 Leamington 1:20.54 319 37.10
30. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester 1:21.22 311 37.37
31. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville 1:21.62 306 37.52

32. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02 Co Peterboro 1:22.09 301 36.69



33. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester 1:22.34 298 37.77

34. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester 1:22.39 298 38.34
35. Hollie LYNCH 23/10/03 Co Leicester 1:22.59 296 38.60
36. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley 1:23.93 282 38.05
37. Lauren BROWNE 03/10/03 Co Peterboro 1:28.12 243 41.02
38. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester 1:33.37 204 41.63
39. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester 1:33.61 203 41.30
40. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester 1:38.76 173 46.16
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50

1 Harriet WEST 09/08/97 Co Leicester 1:01.04 733 28.79
2 Isobel GRANT 17/03/98 Co Sheffield 1:03.08 664 29.43
3 Katherine BROWN 06/10/99 Co Peterboro 1:03.10 664 29.76
4. Lily WEST 16/08/97 Hatfield 1:03.24 659 30.16
5. Danielle TOMLINSON 07/04/98 Leic Peng 1:03.30 657 29.20
6.  Candice HALL 30/12/97 Co Leicester 1:03.66 646 29.71
7 Megan MORRISON 11/07/98 Co Leicester 1:03.67 646 29.84
8. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98 Co Leicester 1:04.75 614 30.24
9. Philippa SHUTTLEWORT24/04/97 Hatfield 1:06.53 566 31.60
10. Leah ROUGHAN 03/09/99 Co Peterboro 1:07.01 554 31.77
11.  Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01 Co Peterboro 1:08.12 527 32.21
12. Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00 Northampton 1:08.14 527 32.03
13. Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00 Co Peterboro 1:08.21 525 32.51
14. Danielle THWAITES 09/06/96 Loughboro Un 1:08.27 524 32.07
15. Harriet BATES 16/01/01 Co Leicester 1:08.37 522 32.13
16. Sarah BATES 10/02/99 Co Leicester 1:08.43 520 31.82
17. Rose FODEN 10/05/99 Northampton 1:08.62 516 32.71
18. Rebecca ORTON 04/05/98 Co Leicester 1:08.87 510 30.84
19. Ailsa GAVAN MCHARG 15/07/98 Strat Sharks 1:09.02 507 32.01
20. Sophie CULPIN 11/09/97 Grantham 1:09.12 505 31.73
21. Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00 Co Leicester 1:09.22 503 31.42
22. Caitlin HANNAH 27/12/98 Northampton 1:09.51 496 32.01
23. Molly LEE 13/10/99 Co Leicester 1:09.58 495 32.16
24, Lily O'BRIEN 31/01/00 Leamington 1:10.02 485 33.06
25. Christie WOODS 24/10/00 Co Peterboro 1:10.21 482 32.98
26. Seren MAHON 13/05/99 Strat Sharks 1:11.68 452 33.56
27. Freya STEVENS 21/10/01 Northampton 1:11.78 451 33.34
28. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00 Co Leicester 1:11.79 450 32.80
29. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01 Co Leicester 1:12.16 443 34.10
30. Chelsea MCKAY 21/12/01 Co Leicester 1:12.29 441 34.04
31. Jade GOODE 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 1:12.80 432 33.83
32. Poppy LEECH 01/08/00 Co Peterboro 1:12.84 431 34.63
33. Nathalie REUSS 02/01/01 Co Peterboro 1:12.98 429 33.74
34. Olivia DAVIES 25/11/00 Leic Peng 1:13.87 413 33.80
35. Megan BIRCHENALL 09/06/99 Braunstone 1:14.04 411 33.77
36. Ellen PRICE 27/03/97 Strat Sharks 1:14.24 407 33.66
37. Mia LEECH 26/09/02 Co Peterboro 1:14.30 406 35.18
38. Emily HATFIELD 12/01/01 Co Leicester 1:14.71 400 33.78
39. Isobel SCHOFIELD 10/07/99 Grantham 1:14.82 398 35.13
39. Olivia TATTON 28/11/00 Northampton 1:14.82 398 34.59
41. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02 Co Peterboro 1:15.19 392 34.31
42. Maisie ELLIOTT 11/02/03 Co Leicester 1:15.29 390 35.44
43. Leyla M.RIZATEPE 06/07/00 Hatfield 1:15.82 382 34.46
44. Merel HIJINK 01/06/03 Northampton 1:16.29 375 35.47
45. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00 Leamington 1:16.36 374 34.93
46. Chloe STRETTON 09/05/01 Co Leicester 1:16.70 369 35.12
47. Laura GRIFFITHS 09/04/03 Strat Sharks 1:16.93 366 35.45
48. Megan WILLIAMS 06/12/00 Rugby 1:18.67 342 36.89
49. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester 1:19.04 337 36.69
50. Holly JASZKIEWICZ 18/12/01 Co Peterboro 1:19.70 329 37.82
51.  Megan STANTON 05/08/01 Leamington 1:20.54 319 37.10
52. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester 1:21.22 311 37.37
53. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville 1:21.62 306 37.52
54. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02 Co Peterboro 1:22.09 301 36.69
55. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester 1:22.34 298 37.77
56. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester 1:22.39 298 38.34
57. Hollie LYNCH 23/10/03 Co Leicester 1:22.59 296 38.60
58. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley 1:23.93 282 38.05
59. Lauren BROWNE 03/10/03 Co Peterboro 1:28.12 243 41.02
60. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester 1:33.37 204 41.63
61. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester 1:33.61 203 41.30
62. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester 1:38.76 173 46.16

Lucy GRIFFITHS 30/10/99 Strat Sharks DNC

EVENT 404 Boys Open 100m Butterfly
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50

1 Joel WESTON 24/09/00 Co Leicester 1:01.82 482 29.19
2 Daniel SAVAGE 07/08/00 Northampton 1:02.83 459 28.42
3 Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro 1:03.56 443 29.45
4.  Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:05.15 412 30.36
5.  Joshua MUNROE 21/06/00 Co Leicester 1:05.48 405 30.72
6 Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 1:06.75 383 31.15
7 William PETTIT 12/07/01 Northampton 1:06.85 381 32.45
8 Blake STANLEY 22/02/00 Northampton 1:07.07 377 31.46
9. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:07.22 375 31.80
10. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01 Northampton 1:07.43 371 32.30
11. Szymon PSIUK 11/08/00 Co Leicester 1:07.55 369 31.46
12. Jack DOLLY 24/02/02 Co Leicester 1:07.82 365 31.78
13. Adam WILKES 12/04/00 Co Leicester 1:07.98 362 32.38
14, Joshua TAPSELL 03/10/00 Leic Peng 1:08.46 355 32.03
15. Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00 Co Leicester 1:08.87 348 32.10
16. James NEWMAN 10/01/02 Co Leicester 1:10.10 330 32.40
17. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 1:11.39 313 32.37
18.  Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01 Northampton 1:14.21 278 34.24
19. Edward JOLLY 13/09/01 Leamington 1:14.41 276 34.71

20. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester 1:14.89 271 33.86



21. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00
22. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02
23. Timothy HUGHES 06/06/02
24, Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02
25. George DEARDEN 05/06/02
26. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02
27. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02
28. William PARSONS 25/07/02
29. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01
30. Joe WELCH 27/07/01
31. Fabio MEDRI 23/09/02
32. James WATSON 24/07/02
33. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02
34. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02
35. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03
36. William BEASLEY 22/08/03
37. Finton SLATER 24/07/02
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00
Charlie POOLE 15/02/01
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Braxston TIMM 05/01/92
2. Timothy SHUTTLEWORTH4/04/97
3. Ryan GORDON 27/04/99
4. Roberto PAVONI 22/03/91
5. Joe EVANS 19/05/93
6. Joshua DUGGAN 15/11/96
7.  Lewis ROBERTS 06/03/95
8.  Callum CHAPPLE 25/05/96
9.  Daniel ADAIR 22/05/95
10. Ewan RONALD 24/08/98
11.  Adel ELFAKIR 18/09/96
12.  Connor DELANEY 27/05/95
13. Kyran WASTNAGE 04/03/95
14. Joel WESTON 24/09/00
15.  Jacob HENSON 09/04/99
16. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98
17. Joseph ROBERTSON 29/08/97
18. Mitchell GREEN 10/02/95
19. Daniel SAVAGE 07/08/00
20. Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00
21.  Simon SCULLY 14/09/99
22, Thomas SMITH 15/11/98
23. Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99
24. Joshua MUNROE 21/06/00
25. Liam SNOOK 17/10/98
26. Michael LARDNER 31/10/99
27. Tobias HUNTER 07/09/95
28. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01
29. William PETTIT 12/07/01
30. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00
31. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99
32. Samuel HILL 30/04/99
33. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01
34. Szymon PSIUK 11/08/00
35. Jack DOLLY 24/02/02
36. Adam WILKES 12/04/00
37. Nico WINKLER 03/06/99
38. Joshua TAPSELL 03/10/00
39. Samuel BLACKETT 09/09/98
40. Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00
41. Edward HERN 17/05/99
42. James NEWMAN 10/01/02
43. Christian CLEMENTS 21/01/99
44. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03
45. Harry BARNES 20/06/98
46. Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01
47. Edward JOLLY 13/09/01
48. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01
49. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00
50. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02
51. Timothy HUGHES 06/06/02
52. Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02
53. George DEARDEN 05/06/02
54, Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02
55. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02
56. William PARSONS 25/07/02
57. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01
58. Joe WELCH 27/07/01
59. Fabio MEDRI 23/09/02
60. James WATSON 24/07/02
61. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02
62. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02
63. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03
64. William BEASLEY 22/08/03
65. Finton SLATER 24/07/02
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00
Kieran SMITH 20/06/95
Charlie POOLE 15/02/01

Co Peterboro
Northampton
Hatfield

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester

Club

Co Sheffield
Hatfield

Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
Strat Sharks
Hatfield
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Northampton
Northampton
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Loughboro Un
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Loughboro Un
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Coalville
Northampton
Leamington
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Hatfield

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester

1:15.01
1:15.48
1:16.28
1:17.74
1:18.80
1:19.89
1:20.07
1:20.60
1:20.75
1:20.90
1:21.53
1:22.22
1:22.49
1:23.01
1:27.18
1:30.44
1:30.84
DNC
DQSL 2L

Time
55.03
58.08
59.29
59.42
59.90
59.95

EVENT 405 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke

269
264
256
242
232
223
221
217
216
215
210
205
202
199
171
154
152

FINA Pt

683
581
546
543
530
528
526
507
501
493
492
489
486
482
480
476
469
467
459
443
421
420
412
405
392
388
383
383
381
377
375
372
371
369
365
362
362
355
354
348
336
330
330
313
311

278
276
271
269
264
256
242
232
223
221
217
216
215
210
205
202
199
171
154
152

34.31
34.66
35.97

36.48
37.05
38.30
35.97
35.76
35.89
38.42
38.31
37.29
38.20
39.46
41.68
41.70

50
24.74
27.41
27.82
27.21
28.11
28.26
27.42
28.32
28.77
28.78
28.19
28.04
28.76
29.19
28.75
29.04
28.75
28.87
28.42
29.45
30.10
30.38
30.36
30.72
30.68
30.63
29.67
31.15
32.45
31.46
31.80
30.56
32.30
31.46
31.78
32.38
30.60
32.03
31.78
32.10
33.32
32.40
33.10
32.37
32.70
34.24
34.71
33.86
34.31
34.66
35.97

36.48
37.05
38.30
35.97
35.76
35.89
38.42
38.31
37.29
38.20
39.46
41.68
41.70



14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Amy LEE 03/10/00
2 Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00
3 Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00
4. Hannah WHITE 20/09/00
5.  Amelia MONAGHAN 05/07/02
6 Mia LEECH 26/09/02
7 Courtney SMITH 07/08/00
8.  Teigan PARKER 16/09/00
9.  Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01
10. Kate DURNO 28/09/02
11.  Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01
12. Katie CROWTHER 27/05/00
13. Niamh ALLEN 29/01/01
14. Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00
15. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00
16. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02
17. Michaella GLENISTER  08/05/02
18. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01
19. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02
20. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03
21. Nathalie REUSS 02/01/01
22. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03
23. Charlotte MARTIN 03/09/02
24. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01
25. Taylor O'ROURKE 04/04/03
26. Mia HARRISON 26/04/03
27. Molly QUELCH 25/02/02
28. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03
29. Samantha RODGERS 17/03/02
30. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02
31. Chloe MERCER 21/07/03
32.  Abbie WOOTTON 01/08/02
33. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03
34. Ella POOLE 26/11/03
35. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05
36. Eve WRIGHT 03/09/03
37. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03
38. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03
39. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03
40. Lottie WARSOP 10/08/04
41. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04
42.  Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03
43. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03
44. Ella MCGHIE 16/03/04
45.  Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 10/10/03
46. Brenna HOWELL 05/03/04
47. Poppy HOGG 27/02/05
48. Hannah LINES 01/06/04
49. Abigail BOFF 01/01/03
50. Lauren BROWNE 03/10/03
51. Bobbi HARPER 01/07/05
52. Cailin HANCOCK 14/01/04
53. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04
54. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04
55. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04
56. Hannah LYNCH 01/03/04
57. Francesca BERRY 29/07/04
58. Mia POOLE 12/10/03
59. Macy NORTON 12/09/04
Charlotte FARLEY 02/10/04
Kate MCLOUGHLIN 31/07/03
Jessica LAKE 26/11/01
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Leah ROUGHAN 03/09/99
2. Megan MORRISON 11/07/98
3.  Elinor BIRD 08/04/99
4. Kay DE COURCY 23/02/95
5.  Candice HALL 30/12/97
6.  Ellen STONE 03/10/96
7.  Charlotte HOLMES 11/02/99
8. AmyLEE 03/10/00
9. Hanna JASZKIEWICZ  20/05/00
10. Emily HATELEY 16/10/97
11.  Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00
12.  Hannah WHITE 20/09/00
13. Rose FODEN 10/05/99
14.  Amelia MONAGHAN 05/07/02
15. Olivia WELLER 23/11/98
16. Mia LEECH 26/09/02
17.  Courtney SMITH 07/08/00
18. Teigan PARKER 16/09/00
19. Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01
20. Kate DURNO 28/09/02
21. Lorna GREENWOOD 19/02/01
22. Molly LEE 13/10/99
23. Katie CROWTHER 27/05/00
24. Darcy DEAKIN 02/01/99
25. Aisling RUFF 22/05/98
26. Niamh ALLEN 29/01/01
27. Phoebe DOWNES 22/01/00
28. Daisy PLATTS 03/05/00
29. Anna BLAKELEY 01/12/02
30. Michaella GLENISTER  08/05/02
31. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01

Club
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Hinckley
Northampton
Northampton
Leamington
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Braunstone
Northampton
Strat Sharks
Coalville
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Leic Sharks
Strat Sharks
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Calv Bing

Co Peterboro
Royal Wolv

Club

Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Sheffield
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Sheffield
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Time
2:44.17
2:44.37
2:45.88
2:45.96
2:47.23
2:49.67
2:49.72
2:49.82
2:50.50
2:50.80
2:51.61
2:51.96
2:53.37
2:56.09
2:56.47
2:57.04
2:58.30
2:58.93
2:59.98
3:03.46
3:03.71
3:12.47
3:13.48
3:15.07
3:15.16
3:15.95
3:17.14
3:17.36
3:17.38
3:17.47
3:17.48
3:21.75
3:22.20
3:22.29
3:22.47
3:24.36
3:26.17
3:26.53
3:26.74
3:27.96
3:28.00
3:29.10
3:30.18
3:30.72
3:30.96
3:32.79
3:32.96
3:33.57
3:34.59
3:35.28
3:37.80
3:41.23
3:41.25
3:42.06
3:42.24
3:42.56
3:43.83
3:49.00
3:56.09

DNC
DNC

DQ ST

Time
2:29.65
2:31.83
2:37.39
2:37.65
2:38.57
2:41.33
2:41.63
2:44.17
2:44.37
2:44.55
2:45.88
2:45.96
2:46.97
2:47.23
2:48.41
2:49.67
2:49.72
2:49.82
2:50.50
2:50.80
2:51.61
2:51.73
2:51.96
2:52.84
2:53.31
2:53.37
2:56.09
2:56.47
2:57.04
2:58.30
2:58.93

FINA Pt
550
548
533
533
521
498
498
497
491
489
482
479
467
446
443
439
429
425
417
394
393
341
336
328
327
323
318
317
316
316
316
296
294
294
293
285
278
276
275
270
270
266
262
260
259
252
252
250
246
244
235
225
225
222
222
221
217
202
185

FINA Pt
727
696
625
621
611
580
577
550
548
546
533
533
523
521
510
498
498
497
491
489
482
481
479
471
468
467
446
443
439
429
425

50
37.55
36.89
36.07
37.04
38.45
39.03
38.01
38.78
39.76
40.08
38.55
38.74
38.50
39.70
39.30
39.84
40.61
41.00
41.36
42.07
41.42
44.32
42.81
44.87
45.16
44.00
41.64
44.31
45.20
42.34
45.22
45.17
46.59
46.10
46.03
46.53
46.35
46.92
46.96
48.51
48.47
47.87
48.26
48.17
49.32
47.73
50.91
48.82
47.77
48.62
50.85
49.35
50.31
51.36
50.90
50.28
51.34
50.85
51.09

50
34.61
34.26
36.21
35.82
35.31
36.21
37.24
37.55
36.89
37.69
36.07
37.04
38.80
38.45
37.10
39.03
38.01
38.78
39.76
40.08
38.55
36.55
38.74
38.39
39.76
38.50
39.70
39.30
39.84
40.61
41.00

150
2:01.14
2:00.51
2:02.16
2:02.90
2:04.35
2:05.60
2:05.76
2:05.82
2:06.88
2:06.99
2:07.42
2:06.31
2:07.07
2:10.52
2:10.93
2:11.00
2:12.68
2:12.61
2:14.53
2:15.61
2:15.63
2:23.29
2:23.74
2:25.56
2:26.15
2:26.81
2:25.46
2:27.32
2:27.13
2:26.58
2:27.67
2:30.45
2:30.59
2:31.56
2:29.65
2:32.85
2:34.72
2:34.03
2:33.24
2:35.93
2:35.87
2:36.14
2:36.21
2:36.81
2:37.94
2:37.26
2:39.44
2:40.07
2:39.98
2:39.84
2:42.05
2:46.10
2:44.46
2:46.15
2:47.09
2:43.75
2:47.35
2:50.12
2:53.36

150
1:51.29
1:51.94
1:57.58
1:56.91
1:56.44
1:59.01
2:00.13
2:01.14
2:00.51
2:02.13
2:02.16
2:02.90
2:04.12
2:04.35
2:03.60
2:05.60
2:05.76
2:05.82
2:06.88
2:06.99
2:07.42
2:05.16
2:06.31
2:07.35
2:08.39
2:07.07
2:10.52
2:10.93
2:11.00
2:12.68
2:12.61



32. Sophie CROWTHER 05/07/02 Co Peterboro 2:59.98 417 41.36 1:28.11 2:14.53
33. Amy PETTIGREW 29/05/98 Leamington 3:00.70 413 40.41 1:25.78  2:13.27
34. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester 3:03.46 394 42.07 1:28.11 2:15.61
35. Nathalie REUSS 02/01/01 Co Peterboro 3:03.71 393 41.42 1:27.90 2:15.63
36. Fleur ELLINGWORTH  02/11/99 Melton M'bry 3:04.42 388 40.26 1:27.79 2:16.51
37. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester 3:12.47 341 4432 1:33.62 2:23.29
38. Charlotte MARTIN 03/09/02 Co Peterboro 3:13.48 336 42.81 1:31.84 2:23.74
39. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley 3:15.07 328 4487 1:3410 2:25.56
40. Taylor O'ROURKE 04/04/03 Northampton 3:15.16 327 4516 1:35.70 2:26.15
41. Mia HARRISON 26/04/03 Northampton 3:15.95 323 44.00 1:35.48 2:26.81
42. Molly QUELCH 25/02/02 Leamington 3:17.14 318 41.64 1:31.90 2:25.46
43. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester 3:17.36 317 44.31 1:35.71 2:27.32
44. Samantha RODGERS 17/03/02 Leic Peng 3:17.38 316 4520 1:35.98 2:27.13
45. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone 3:17.47 316 42.34 1:33.27 2:26.58
46. Chloe MERCER 21/07/03 Northampton 3:17.48 316 4522 1:36.67 2:27.67
47. Abbie WOOTTON 01/08/02 Strat Sharks 3:21.75 296 4517 1:37.34 2:30.45
48. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Coalville 3:22.20 294 46.59 1:37.27 2:30.59
49. Ella POOLE 26/11/03 Northampton 3:22.29 294 46.10 1:38.43 2:31.56
50. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05 Co Leicester 3:22.47 293 46.03 1:37.30  2:29.65
51. Eve WRIGHT 03/09/03 Co Peterboro 3:24.36 285 46.53 1:38.87 2:32.85
52. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester 3:26.17 278 46.35 1:39.92 2:34.72
53. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester 3:26.53 276 46.92 1:39.74 2:34.03
54. lanthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester 3:26.74 275 46.96  1:40.02 2:33.24
55. Lottie WARSOP 10/08/04 Calv Bing 3:27.96 270 48.51 1:42.00 2:35.93
56. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester 3:28.00 270 48.47 1:41.64 2:35.87
57. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester 3:29.10 266 47.87 1:40.84 2:36.14
58. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester 3:30.18 262 48.26 1:41.85 2:36.21
59. Ella MCGHIE 16/03/04 Co Peterboro 3:30.72 260 4817 1:41.61 2:36.81
60. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 10/10/03 Co Leicester 3:30.96 259 49.32 1:43.48 2:37.94
61. Brenna HOWELL 05/03/04 Co Peterboro 3:32.79 252 47.73 1:41.44 2:37.26
62. Poppy HOGG 27/02/05 Northampton 3:32.96 252 50.91 1:44.83 2:39.44
63. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Leic Sharks 3:33.57 250 48.82  1:44.45 2:40.07
64. Abigail BOFF 01/01/03 Strat Sharks 3:34.59 246 47.77  1:43.09 2:39.98
65. Lauren BROWNE 03/10/03 Co Peterboro 3:35.28 244 48.62 1:43.76 2:39.84
66. Bobbi HARPER 01/07/05 Northampton 3:37.80 235 50.85 1:45.58 2:42.05
67. Cailin HANCOCK 14/01/04 Co Leicester 3:41.23 225 49.35 1:48.46 2:46.10
68. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester 3:41.25 225 50.31 1:47.63 2:44.46
69. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04 Co Leicester 3:42.06 222 51.36 1:48.43 2:46.15
70. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester 3:42.24 222 50.90 1:47.92 2:47.09
71. Hannah LYNCH 01/03/04 Co Leicester 3:42.56 221 50.28 1:45.75 2:43.75
72. Francesca BERRY 29/07/04 Calv Bing 3:43.83 217 51.34 1:48.22 2:47.35
73. Mia POOLE 12/10/03 Co Leicester 3:49.00 202 50.85 1:49.70 2:50.12
74. Macy NORTON 12/09/04 Co Leicester 3:56.09 185 51.09 1:49.73 2:53.36

Charlotte FARLEY 02/10/04 Calv Bing DNC

Kate MCLOUGHLIN 31/07/03 Co Peterboro DNC

Jessica LAKE 26/11/01 Royal Wolv DQ ST

Lily WEST 16/08/97 Hatfield DQT 4L
EVENT 406 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1 Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 2:35.93 463 35.13 1:15.64 1:56.09
2 Rhys CHILES 28/12/99 Co Leicester 2:36.35 459 34.97 1:14.60 1:55.11
3 Szymon PSIUK 11/08/00 Co Leicester 2:40.55 424 35.65 1:16.72 1:59.24
4. James NEWMAN 10/01/02 Co Leicester 2:42.36 410 36.39 1:17.90 2:00.18
5. Harvey NORMAN 25/07/01 Co Peterboro 2:42.62 408 37.72 1:19.59 2:01.92
6 Finn CORBETT 30/09/00 Co Peterboro 2:43.63 401 37.01 1:19.38  2:02.03
7. William BELL 19/01/02 Co Leicester 2:45.34 388 38.13 1:20.78 2:03.76
8. Jamie KETTLE 11/07/00 Co Leicester 2:46.58 380 37.32 1:20.15 2:03.59
9.  Brendan KELLY 06/07/00 Braunstone 2:46.69 379 38.12 1:21.08 2:04.52
10. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 2:54.48 330 36.47 1:21.62 2:08.62
11.  Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester 2:54.98 327 39.10 1:23.71  2:09.35
12. James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone 2:59.38 304 40.33 1:26.43 2:13.55
13.  Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester 3:02.16 290 4120 1:2796 2:15.76
14. Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01 Northampton 3:03.76 283 4213  1:29.09 2:16.46
15. Nicholas EVANS 08/05/02 Strat Sharks 3:05.54 275 40.86 1:27.72 2:16.41
16. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 3:05.56 275 4113 1:29.28 2:17.40
17. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02 Co Peterboro 3:15.18 236 43.82 1:33.82 2:25.52
18. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester 3:18.44 224 4540 1:35.79  2:27.09
19. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester 3:19.50 221 4449 1:35.87 2:28.28
20. Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester 3:19.65 220 4560 1:36.33 2:28.92
21.  Gabriel MURPHY 24/10/03 Co Leicester 3:20.69 217 4569 1:36.79 2:28.88
22. Joshua WARD 24/07/02 Co Leicester 3:21.81 213 45.67 1:38.97 2:31.95
23. Hosea WAWERU 05/01/04 Co Leicester 3:22.16 212 44.79 1:37.11 2:30.40
24. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03 Northampton 3:22.87 210 4726  1:39.25 2:31.74
25. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester 3:23.04 209 47.66  1:40.00 2:31.66
26. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester 3:28.29 194 46.67 1:39.99 2:35.50
27. Alex CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester 3:32.91 182 47.72  1:42.93 2:39.06
28. Younis PEACH 23/05/04 Northampton 3:34.00 179 48.01 1:42.67 2:38.06

Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00 Hatfield DQSL 3L

Razvan GRUMAZESCU 15/10/04 Northampton DQT 3L
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1 Lewis COLEMAN 11/04/92 Co Sheffield 2:17.66 673 31.85 1:07.05 1:42.12
2 Clement GUDEFIN 18/06/91 Loughboro Un 2:18.57 660 3125 1:06.34 1:42.06
3 Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94 Co Sheffield 2:21.64 618 31.74 1:07.93 1:44.88
4.  Roberto PAVONI 22/03/91 Loughboro Un 2:22.01 613 31.65 1:0854 1:45.28
5. Benjamin PURCELL 30/06/97 Hatfield 2:23.23 597 32.14 1:08.31 1:45.96
6 Max HEWETT 04/02/95 Loughboro Un 2:23.63 593 31.75 1:07.82 1:45.10
7. Andrew PAGE 02/07/95 Loughboro Un 2:25.37 571 33.05 1:10.20 1:47.59
8 Isaac PEACE 23/11/98 Co Leicester 2:25.75 567 33.47 1:10.18 1:47.60
9. Kieran WHEATLEY 11/05/99 Co Leicester 2:25.85 566 32.30 1:08.78 1:47.39
10. James LATHAM 19/12/95 Loughboro Un 2:27.83 543 32.24  1:09.30 1:48.48
11.  James SUTTON 06/03/98 Northampton 2:28.26 539 3245 1:10.55 1:49.37
12.  Adam ELKINGTON 14/10/98 Northampton 2:32.79 492 33.38  1:11.91 1:52.21
13. Ethan FARRELL 27/08/97 Hatfield 2:32.95 491 34.51 1:13.91 1:53.82

14.  Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 2:35.93 463 35.13 1:15.64 1:56.09



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Rhys CHILES
Jacob HENSON
James ROBINSON
Jack MELIA
Thomas PARKER
Szymon PSIUK
James NEWMAN
Harvey NORMAN
Matthew SPENCER
Tommy SMITH
Finn CORBETT
Samuel BLACKETT
William BELL
Edward HERN
Jamie KETTLE
Brendan KELLY
Samuel INGHAM
Philip WARREN
Samuel HILL
Alasdair WICKS
Harley KIRK
James BRETT
Joshua CURTIS
Philip MERRIMAN
Nicholas EVANS
Harry ANDREW
Henry PEARCE
James BARTLEY
George DEARDEN
Nathan ALLEN
Gabriel MURPHY
Joshua WARD
Hosea WAWERU
Ben WILLISON
Sandy JARVIS
Austin JOHNS
Alex CASEY
Younis PEACH
Nico WINKLER
Nathan HUGHES

Razvan GRUMAZESCU

28/12/99
09/04/99
04/01/95
21/12/98
18/02/99
11/08/00
10/01/02
25/07/01
16/06/98
22/10/97
30/09/00
09/09/98
19/01/02
17/05/99
11/07/00
06/07/00
03/03/99
18/05/99
30/04/99
06/04/01
17/01/00
12/03/02
19/04/02
06/11/01
08/05/02
28/03/02
19/11/02
26/07/03
05/06/02
07/05/04
24/10/03
24/07/02
05/01/04
28/12/03
03/11/02
20/02/04
08/01/04
23/05/04
03/06/99
19/06/00
15/10/04

Co Leicester
Braunstone
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leamington
Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Northampton
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Hatfield
Northampton

2:36.35
2:38.95
2:39.08
2:39.72
2:39.75
2:40.55
2:42.36
2:42.62
2:43.03
2:43.42
2:43.63
2:44.69
2:45.34
2:46.50
2:46.58
2:46.69
2:49.05
2:49.16
2:49.30
2:54.48
2:54.98
2:59.38
3:02.16
3:03.76
3:05.54
3:05.56
3:15.18
3:18.44
3:19.50
3:19.65
3:20.69
3:21.81
3:22.16
3:22.87
3:23.04
3:28.29
3:32.91
3:34.00
DNC
DQSL 3L
DQT 3L

EVENT 407 Girls Open 100m Backstroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
Rachel WELLINGS
Daisy PLATTS
Hannah BAYLISS
Maddison SAUNDERS
Olivia TATTON
Poppy RICHARDSON
Lorna GREENWOOD
Michaella GLENISTER
Teigan PARKER

DoB

20/02/00
03/05/00
13/04/00
30/10/01
28/11/00
27/08/01
19/02/01
08/05/02
16/09/00

Charlotte FLETCHER-STA31/07/02

Hanna JASZKIEWICZ
Nathalie REUSS
Poppy LEECH
Olivia DAVIES
Amelia MONAGHAN
Melissa LOCK

Holly JASZKIEWICZ
Anna BLAKELEY
Mia LEECH
Mackenzie WHYATT
Freya STEVENS
Niamh ALLEN

Lucy DILKES

Zoe LOCK

Jasmine BURTON
Jade GOODE
Charlotte CHRISTIE
Samantha RODGERS
Tia VYAS

Emma LESLIE
Sarah WHITE

Betsy WIZARD
Merel HIJINK
Kelsey GILES
Chelsea MCKAY
Anne-Marie HUDMAN
Maisie ELLIOTT
Emma CODLING
Constance FARMER
Laura GRIFFITHS
Kate DURNO

Sarah CHAPMAN
Chloe STRETTON
Megan STANTON
Eve WRIGHT

Mia HARRISON

Ella POOLE

Lara MOUSLEY
Lauren GRICE

Molly QUELCH
Taylor O'ROURKE
Isis BEMROSE
Abigail KIRKUP

20/05/00
02/01/01
01/08/00
25/11/00
05/07/02
04/06/01
18/12/01
01/12/02
26/09/02
14/02/02
21/10/01
29/01/01
10/11/01
08/12/01
14/11/01
14/03/03
25/03/00
17/03/02
08/02/01
05/04/01
27/07/02
18/09/03
01/06/03
24/04/01
21/12/01
22/04/02
11/02/03
22/11/00
07/10/01
09/04/03
28/09/02
22/01/00
09/05/01
05/08/01
03/09/03
26/04/03
26/11/03
24/04/03
13/05/02
25/02/02
04/04/03
25/11/02
02/06/03

Club

Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leamington
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Peterboro
Melton M'bry
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Leamington
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville
Leamington
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

459
437
436
431
430
424
410
408
405
402
401
393
388
380
380
379
363
362
362
330
327
304
290
283
275
275
236
224
221
220
217
213
212
210
209
194
182
179

FINA Pt

595
577
542
509
494
475
471
470
468
460
455
448
440
440
438
432
430
420
419
417
415
413
404
402
398
393
380
378
376
374
369
368
368
367
367
360
357
355
354
351
335
332
331
325
322
320
319
310
308
306
302
297
296

34.97
35.78
33.94
35.02
36.00
35.65
36.39
37.72
36.79
35.52
37.01
36.23
38.13
37.40
37.32
38.12
37.71
37.34
36.19
36.47
39.10
40.33
41.20
42.13
40.86
41.13
43.82
45.40
44.49
45.60
45.69
45.67
44.79
47.26
47.66
46.67
47.72
48.01

50
31.68
32.32
32.79
33.99
34.24
34.59
34.30
34.65
34.28
34.87
34.45
35.09
35.75
35.11
35.64
35.31
36.17
35.88
36.09
35.84
36.26
35.55
37.21
36.07
36.84
37.03
37.43
37.12
37.24
37.93
38.27
38.34
37.86
37.68
37.81
38.20
37.89
38.06
37.82
37.78
39.38
39.11
38.26
39.05
38.85
39.69
38.86
40.50
38.90
39.39
40.48
39.43
40.15

1:14.60
1:16.03
1:13.15
1:15.83
1:16.68
1:16.72
1:17.90
1:19.59
1:18.14
1:16.49
1:19.38
1:18.37
1:20.78
1:19.68
1:20.15
1:21.08
1:22.17
1:20.47
1:18.84
1:21.62
1:23.71
1:26.43
1:27.96
1:29.09
1:27.72
1:29.28
1:33.82
1:35.79
1:35.87
1:36.33
1:36.79
1:38.97
1:37.11
1:39.25
1:40.00
1:39.99
1:42.93
1:42.67

1:55.11
1:57.64
1:55.57
1:57.48
1:57.42
1:59.24
2:00.18
2:01.92
2:00.49
1:59.75
2:02.03
2:01.68
2:03.76
2:03.43
2:03.59
2:04.52
2:05.81
2:04.98
2:04.53
2:08.62
2:09.35
2:13.55
2:15.76
2:16.46
2:16.41
2:17.40
2:25.52
2:27.09
2:28.28
2:28.92
2:28.88
2:31.95
2:30.40
2:31.74
2:31.66
2:35.50
2:39.06
2:38.06



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Jessica LAKE
Hollie LYNCH
Brenna HOWELL
Chloe MERCER

26/11/01

23/10/03
05/03/04
21/07/03

Keanne LONSDALE-ELLI®3/04/03

Madeleine SQUIRES
Ellie KERROD
Abigail BOFF
Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE
Imogen SHERLOCK
Rebecca HADLEY
Emily JOHNSTONE
Abbie RUDDLE
Eloise RAINE
Hannah LINES

Kate MCCALLISTER
Hannah LYNCH
Jennifer DANCY
Jessica OTTER
Hannah FREEMAN

22/06/04
05/08/03
01/01/03
10/10/03
25/07/03
22/01/04
22/01/04
31/08/03
28/05/04
01/06/04
30/06/03
01/03/04
12/09/00
09/06/01
23/01/04

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
Charlotte EVANS
Harriet WEST
Eleanor DOLAN
Bethany SAUNDERS
Alexandra HENSON
Rachel WELLINGS
Emily CRANE
Kirsty WAGSTAFF
Mollie ALLEN
Daisy PLATTS
Nadeera JAYASEKERA
Hannah BAYLISS
Charne OLIVIER
Bryany CORNISH
Maddison SAUNDERS
Jessica NASH
Olivia TATTON
Sarah BATES
Caitlin HANNAH
Danielle TOMLINSON
Poppy RICHARDSON
Lorna GREENWOOD
Michaella GLENISTER
Amber HUGHES
Teigan PARKER
Leah ROUGHAN
Megan BIRCHENALL
Rachel SULLIVAN

DoB

06/09/97
09/08/97
24/06/95
24/09/99
08/08/96
20/02/00
21/05/98
15/06/98
24/10/98
03/05/00
13/06/95
13/04/00
21/09/95
16/04/96
30/10/01
15/02/98
28/11/00
10/02/99
27/12/98
07/04/98
27/08/01
19/02/01
08/05/02
15/01/99
16/09/00
03/09/99
09/06/99
18/01/98

Charlotte FLETCHER-STA31/07/02

Sophia HARTLEY

04/09/99

Rebekah WEBSTER-AIKMY8X07/98

Hanna JASZKIEWICZ
Sophie WOOTTON
Nathalie REUSS
Poppy LEECH
Hannah BRIGHAM
Olivia DAVIES
Amelia MONAGHAN
Melissa LOCK

Holly JASZKIEWICZ
Anna BLAKELEY
Mia LEECH
Mackenzie WHYATT
Isobel SCHOFIELD
Freya STEVENS
Niamh ALLEN

Lucy DILKES

Zoe LOCK

Jasmine BURTON
Jade GOODE
Natasha KYRIACOU
Charlotte CHRISTIE
Samantha RODGERS
Tia VYAS

Emma LESLIE
Sarah WHITE

Betsy WIZARD
Merel HIJINK
Kelsey GILES
Chelsea MCKAY
Anne-Marie HUDMAN
Maisie ELLIOTT
Emma CODLING
Constance FARMER
Laura GRIFFITHS
Kate DURNO

Sarah CHAPMAN
Chloe STRETTON
Megan STANTON
Eve WRIGHT

Mia HARRISON

Ella POOLE

Lara MOUSLEY
Lauren GRICE

Molly QUELCH

20/05/00
10/09/99
02/01/01
01/08/00
13/09/97
25/11/00
05/07/02
04/06/01
18/12/01
01/12/02
26/09/02
14/02/02
10/07/99
21/10/01
29/01/01
10/11/01
08/12/01
14/11/01
14/03/03
02/09/99
25/03/00
17/03/02
08/02/01
05/04/01
27/07/02
18/09/03
01/06/03
24/04/01
21/12/01
22/04/02
11/02/03
22/11/00
07/10/01
09/04/03
28/09/02
22/01/00
09/05/01
05/08/01
03/09/03
26/04/03
26/11/03
24/04/03
13/05/02
25/02/02

Royal Wolv
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Sharks
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Club
Loughboro Un
Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Braunstone
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
Northampton
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hatfield
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Braunstone
Daventry
Northampton
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Grantham
Northampton
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Melton M'bry
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Calv Bing

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Leamington
Co Leicester
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Coalville
Leamington

ol e b b e b b e [P GG i G G g -

291
290
279
273
271
270
265
265
262
255
246
245
236
223
222
220
215

FINA Pt

700
681
629
608
604
595
588
587
584
577
571
542
521
513
509
500
494
489
482
475
475
471
470
469
468
464
464
463
460
460
459
455
454
448
440
440
440
438
432
430
420
419
417
416
415
413
404
402
398
393
390
380
378
376
374
369
368
368
367
367
360
357
355
354
351
335
332
331
325
322
320
319
310
308
306

40.28
40.95
40.20
41.72
41.89
41.81
43.04
41.87
42.98
42.85
43.55
43.05
43.77
44.54
44.49
43.86
45.32

30.76
30.48
31.51
31.81
32.05
31.68
31.75
32.25
32.02
32.32
32.03
32.79
33.34
33.63
33.99
34.30
34.24
33.83
34.41
31.55
34.59
34.30
34.65
34.91
34.28
35.38
34.65
34.41
34.87
34.18
34.83
34.45
35.17
35.09
35.75
35.15
35.11
35.64
35.31
36.17
35.88
36.09
35.84
36.49
36.26
35.55
37.21
36.07
36.84
37.03
35.92
37.43
37.12
37.24
37.93
38.27
38.34
37.86
37.68
37.81
38.20
37.89
38.06
37.82
37.78
39.38
39.11
38.26
39.05
38.85
39.69
38.86
40.50
38.90
39.39



76. Taylor O'ROURKE 04/04/03 Northampton 1:22.27

77. Isis BEMROSE 25/11/02 Co Leicester 1:22.71
78. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester 1:22.78
79. Jessica LAKE 26/11/01 Royal Wolv 1:23.31
80. Hollie LYNCH 23/10/03 Co Leicester 1:23.37
81. Brenna HOWELL 05/03/04 Co Peterboro 1:24.44
82. Chloe MERCER 21/07/03 Northampton 1:25.12
83. Keanne LONSDALE-ELLI®3/04/03 Coalville 1:25.32
84. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester 1:25.40
85. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester 1:25.89
86. Abigail BOFF 01/01/03 Strat Sharks 1:25.95
87. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 10/10/03 Co Leicester 1:26.23
88. Imogen SHERLOCK 25/07/03 Strat Sharks 1:27.02
89. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester 1:28.07
90. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester 1:28.18
91. Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester 1:29.28
92. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04 Co Leicester 1:31.03
93. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Leic Sharks 1:31.10
94. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester 1:31.43
95. Hannah LYNCH 01/03/04 Co Leicester 1:32.11

Jennifer DANCY 12/09/00 Leic Peng DNC

Jessica OTTER 09/06/01 Co Leicester DNC

Ellie WHITE 16/07/99 Calv Bing DNC

Kay DE COURCY 23/02/95 Loughboro Un DNC

Heather RICHARDSON  09/06/95 Loughboro Un DNC

Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester DQT 2L

EVENT 408 Boys Open 100m Backstroke
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro 1:01.10
2 Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00 Hatfield 1:02.83
3 Matthew RICHMOND 11/07/00 Northampton 1:03.14
4. Adam WILKES 12/04/00 Co Leicester 1:03.83
5. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 1:03.97
6. Thomas CHRISTIE-SMITHI2/10/00 Co Leicester 1:04.10
7 Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:07.55
8. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01 Northampton 1:08.26
9.  Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00 Co Leicester 1:08.72
10. Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester 1:08.73
11.  Samuel OLIVER 30/12/00 Co Leicester 1:08.99
12.  William BELL 19/01/02 Co Leicester 1:09.33
13. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:10.13
14. Harvey NORMAN 25/07/01 Co Peterboro 1:10.17
15. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester 1:10.25
16. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 1:10.41
17.  William PETTIT 12/07/01 Northampton 1:10.44
18. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00 Co Peterboro 1:10.53
19. Charlie POOLE 15/02/01 Co Leicester 1:11.62
20. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00 Northampton 1:12.21
21. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester 1:12.37
22. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 1:12.85
23. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 1:13.19
24. James NEWMAN 10/01/02 Co Leicester 1:13.78
25. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester 1:13.85
26. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02 Co Peterboro 1:13.98
27. Benjamin WILSON 24/12/00 Coalville 1:14.14
28. Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02 Co Leicester 1:14.66
29. Giovanni BORDONE 16/01/02 Northampton 1:14.69
30. William STEEL 25/09/01 Co Peterboro 1:16.89
31. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Co Leicester 1:17.62
32. David RIDLEY 03/12/01 Leic Sharks 1:18.01
33. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02 Co Peterboro 1:18.36
34. Finton SLATER 24/07/02 Northampton 1:19.29
34. James LODGE 05/11/03 Calv Bing 1:19.29
36. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Co Leicester 1:19.53
37. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester 1:19.55
38. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01 Co Leicester 1:19.93
39. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester 1:20.39
40. Matthew NEWSON 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 1:20.95
41. Joe WELCH 27/07/01 Co Peterboro 1:21.38
42. Patrick MAHNEY 11/10/03 Northampton 1:22.08
43. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02 Northampton 1:22.20
44. Jevon PENNY 31/01/03 Northampton 1:22.75
45. Daniel ORMEROD 06/06/04 Co Leicester 1:23.28
46. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester 1:23.90
47. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester 1:24.52
48. Joel STURGESS 30/05/02 Hinckley 1:25.21
49. Alex CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester 1:27.79
50. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester 1:28.44
51. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester 1:29.02
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00 Co Peterboro DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Luke HAZLEHURST 30/04/97 Hatfield 57.80
2 Braxston TIMM 05/01/92 Co Sheffield 58.28
3 Callum BARRETT 28/09/94 Loughboro Un 58.38
4.  Roberto PAVONI 22/03/91 Loughboro Un 58.50
5. Martyn WALTON 17/08/97 Hatfield 58.70
6 Gareath MILLS 01/04/93 Co Leicester 58.88
7 Jacob MEFFAN 28/12/95 Loughboro Un 59.69
8 Oliver BARKER 07/07/94 Loughboro Un 1:00.15
9.  Adel ELFAKIR 18/09/96 Northampton 1:00.32
10. James DOGGART 23/06/96 Loughboro Un 1:00.42
11.  James GRAY 16/09/95 Loughboro Un 1:00.52
12.  Connor DELANEY 27/05/95 Loughboro Un 1:00.63

13. Joshua DUGGAN 15/11/96 Hatfield 1:00.80

302
297
296
291
290
279
273
271
270
265
265
262
255
246
245
236
223
222
220
215

FINA Pt

513
472
465
450
447
445
380
368
361
361
356
351
339
339
338
335
335
334
319
311

309
303
298
291
291
289
287
281
281
257
250
246
243
235
235
233
232
229
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220
217
211

211

206
202
198
194
189
173
169
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FINA Pt

607
592
589
585
579
574
551
538
534
531
528
525
521

40.48
39.43
40.15
40.28
40.95
40.20
41.72
41.89
41.81
43.04
41.87
42.98
42.85
43.55
43.05
43.77
44.54
44.49
43.86
45.32

50
29.86
30.50
30.77
30.99
30.77
32.13
33.25
33.29
33.58
33.42
33.39
33.58
34.35
34.61
34.43
34.23
35.07
34.14
34.51
34.65
35.91
35.28
36.13
35.82
35.86
36.09
35.61
36.20
36.52
37.37
38.66
36.82
38.83
39.49
38.68
38.95
39.18
39.16
38.99
38.96
39.96
39.97
41.31
41.26
41.13
41.24
40.80
41.07
42.94
42.88
43.70

50
28.54
27.34
28.43
28.11
28.27
28.46
28.76
28.97
30.21
28.97
29.49
28.85
29.52



14. Alex MCCALLUM 24/06/94 Loughboro Un 1:00.82
15. Keefe DOWNES 05/02/98 Northampton 1:01.09
16. Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro 1:01.10
17. Laurence STEAD 28/07/95 Loughboro Un 1:01.20
18. Regan JEFFREY 02/11/99 Co Leicester 1:01.22
19. Simon CHIVERS 11/05/96 Loughboro Un 1:01.28
20. James MALTBY 23/07/95 Loughboro Un 1:01.82
21. Elliott STUBBS 01/03/99 BelperMarlin 1:02.37
22. Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00 Hatfield 1:02.83
23. Joseph ROBERTSON 29/08/97 Leic Peng 1:02.89
24. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester 1:02.93
25. Matthew SPENCER 16/06/98 Northampton 1:03.01
26. Matthew RICHMOND 11/07/00 Northampton 1:03.14
27. Lewis ROBERTS 06/03/95 Loughboro Un 1:03.50
28. Adam WILKES 12/04/00 Co Leicester 1:03.83
29. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 1:03.97
30. Michael LARDNER 31/10/99 Co Peterboro 1:04.10
30. Thomas CHRISTIE-SMITHI2/10/00 Co Leicester 1:04.10
32. Thomas WIGGINS 02/08/99 Co Peterboro 1:04.34
33. Ewan RONALD 24/08/98 Northampton 1:04.46
34. Daniel ADAIR 22/05/95 Loughboro Un 1:04.61
35. Andrew WICKS 09/04/99 Northampton 1:04.63
36. Adam ELKINGTON 14/10/98 Northampton 1:05.14
37. Liam SNOOK 17/10/98 Northampton 1:05.82
38. Edward HERN 17/05/99 Northampton 1:06.94
39. Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:07.55
40. Harrison COOK 27/08/99 Strat Sharks 1:07.77
41. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01 Northampton 1:08.26
42. Bradley CAPELL 14/07/98 Co Leicester 1:08.35
43. Samuel HILL 30/04/99 Leic Peng 1:08.38
44. Alfie MORGAN 28/07/00 Co Leicester 1:08.72
45. Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester 1:08.73
46. Samuel OLIVER 30/12/00 Co Leicester 1:08.99
47. William BELL 19/01/02 Co Leicester 1:09.33
48. Joseph ZAIR 23/04/99 Leic Peng 1:09.61
49. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 1:10.13
50. Harvey NORMAN 25/07/01 Co Peterboro 1:10.17
51. Thomas AMEER-BEG 20/08/99 Leic Peng 1:10.20
52. Cole LEE 03/01/02 Co Leicester 1:10.25
53. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 1:10.41
54. William PETTIT 12/07/01 Northampton 1:10.44
55. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00 Co Peterboro 1:10.53
56. Charlie POOLE 15/02/01 Co Leicester 1:11.62
57. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00 Northampton 1:12.21
58. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester 1:12.37
59. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 1:12.85
60. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 1:13.19
61. James NEWMAN 10/01/02 Co Leicester 1:13.78
62. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester 1:13.85
63. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02 Co Peterboro 1:13.98
64. Benjamin WILSON 24/12/00 Coalville 1:14.14
65. Alexander SOLER-CANTO19/12/02 Co Leicester 1:14.66
66. Giovanni BORDONE 16/01/02 Northampton 1:14.69
67. William STEEL 25/09/01 Co Peterboro 1:16.89
68. Finlay CHAPMAN 28/11/01 Co Leicester 1:17.62
69. David RIDLEY 03/12/01 Leic Sharks 1:18.01
70. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02 Co Peterboro 1:18.36
71. Finton SLATER 24/07/02 Northampton 1:19.29
71. James LODGE 05/11/03 Calv Bing 1:19.29
73. Luke CHAPMAN 06/08/03 Co Leicester 1:19.53
74. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester 1:19.55
75. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR/09/01 Co Leicester 1:19.93
76. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester 1:20.39
77. Matthew NEWSON 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 1:20.95
78. Joe WELCH 27/07/01 Co Peterboro 1:21.38
79. Patrick MAHNEY 11/10/03 Northampton 1:22.08
80. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02 Northampton 1:22.20
81. Jevon PENNY 31/01/03 Northampton 1:22.75
82. Daniel ORMEROD 06/06/04 Co Leicester 1:23.28
83. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester 1:23.90
84. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester 1:24.52
85. Joel STURGESS 30/05/02 Hinckley 1:25.21
86. Alex CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester 1:27.79
87. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester 1:28.44
88. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester 1:29.02
Harry WHITEMAN 06/07/00 Co Peterboro DNC
Thomas PARKER 18/02/99 Rugby DNC
Kieran SMITH 20/06/95 Loughboro Un DNC
Elliot TOINTON 22/10/96 Co Leicester DNC
EVENT 409 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester 26.54
2 Megan MORRISON 11/07/98 Co Leicester 26.55
2 Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98 Co Peterboro 26.55
4.  Harriet WEST 09/08/97 Co Leicester 27.01
5. Darcy DEAKIN 02/01/99 Co Sheffield 27.10
6 Christina ROCH 28/07/92 Loughboro Un 27.23
7 Danielle TOMLINSON 07/04/98 Leic Peng 27.31
8 Eloise VAN VUREN 15/09/93 Loughboro Un 27.44
9. Isobel GRANT 17/03/98 Co Sheffield 27.53
10. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro 27.54
11.  Zoe TILDESLEY 04/08/98 Co Leicester 27.69
12.  Rebecca ORTON 04/05/98 Co Leicester 27.89
13. Ailsa GAVAN MCHARG  15/07/98 Strat Sharks 28.06
14. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98 Co Leicester 28.07

15. Kay DE COURCY 23/02/95 Loughboro Un 28.23
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31.42
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31.27
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33.58
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33.90
34.35
34.61
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34.43
34.23
35.07
34.14
34.51
34.65
35.91
35.28
36.13
35.82
35.86
36.09
35.61
36.20
36.52
37.37
38.66
36.82
38.83
39.49
38.68
38.95
39.18
39.16
38.99
38.96
39.96
39.97
41.31
41.26
41.13
41.24
40.80
41.07
42.94
42.88
43.70
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EVENT 410 Boys Open 50m Freestyle

Ruby O'BRIEN
Milly SCOTCHBROOK
Bethany SAUNDERS

03/05/98
18/03/00
24/09/99

Anusha SANJEEV MEHTA12/06/95

Leyla M.RIZATEPE
Charlotte EVANS
Hannah BRIGHAM
Christie WOODS
Sarah BATES

Daisy PLATTS

Anna BLAKELEY
Ellen STONE

Seren MAHON
Poppy LEECH
Georgia KIDD

Molly COLBERT
Poppy RICHARDSON
Bryany CORNISH
Holly JASZKIEWICZ
Elinor BIRD

Danielle THWAITES
Charlotte CHRISTIE
Jessica NASH
Sophia HARTLEY
Jasmine BURTON
Katie CROWTHER
Maddison SAUNDERS
Courtney SMITH
Olivia DAVIES

Zoe LOCK
Michaella GLENISTER
Hanna JASZKIEWICZ
Laura GRIFFITHS
Molly QUELCH
Aisling RUFF

Lily O'BRIEN

Jade GOODE
Melissa LOCK
Harriet BATES
Chloe STRETTON
Emily HATELEY
Lauren GRICE

Mia LEECH

Emma LESLIE
Mackenzie WHYATT
Natasha KYRIACOU
Nathalie REUSS
Constance FARMER

06/07/00
06/09/97
13/09/97
24/10/00
10/02/99
03/05/00
01/12/02
03/10/96
13/05/99
01/08/00
31/05/99
15/02/01
27/08/01
16/04/96
18/12/01
08/04/99
09/06/96
25/03/00
15/02/98
04/09/99
14/11/01
27/05/00
30/10/01
07/08/00
25/11/00
08/12/01
08/05/02
20/05/00
09/04/03
25/02/02
22/05/98
31/01/00
14/03/03
04/06/01
16/01/01
09/05/01
16/10/97
13/05/02
26/09/02
05/04/01
14/02/02
02/09/99
02/01/01
07/10/01

Charlotte FLETCHER-STA31/07/02

Mia ALEXANDER
Fleur ELLINGWORTH
Anne-Marie HUDMAN
Samantha RODGERS
Emma CODLING
Betsy WIZARD

Lucy DILKES

Merel HIJINK

Hannah FREEMAN
Sophie CROWTHER
Kate DURNO

Megan STANTON
Mia HARRISON

Eve WRIGHT

Ella POOLE

Chloe BAXTER

Emily WHEATLEY
Rebecca LOWE
Imogen SHERLOCK
Chloe MERCER
Sophie BENNION
Ella KAY

Rebecca SAMANDI
Isis BEMROSE
Charlotte MARTIN
Emily JOHNSTONE
Jessica-May ELLIOTT
Madeleine SQUIRES
Abigail BOFF

Isobel HARDY

Evie RICHARDS
Holly HUGHES

14/01/02
02/11/99
22/04/02
17/03/02
22/11/00
18/09/03
10/11/01
01/06/03
23/01/04
05/07/02
28/09/02
05/08/01
26/04/03
03/09/03
26/11/03
17/01/05
10/03/03
11/09/04
25/07/03
21/07/03
06/06/03
12/11/04
06/07/03
25/11/02
03/09/02
22/01/04
17/12/04
22/06/04
01/01/03
26/07/04
08/10/03
12/05/02

Keanne LONSDALE-ELLI®3/04/03

Eve BURKS

Daisy ROBSON-JONES
Kacey ROBSON

Kate MCLOUGHLIN
Ellie WHITE

Jennifer DANCY

Lucy GRIFFITHS

18/01/04
24/04/04
07/05/03
31/07/03
16/07/99
12/09/00
30/10/99

Leamington
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Loughboro Un
Hatfield
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Strat Sharks
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Grantham
Co Peterboro
Loughboro Un
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Loughboro Un
Melton M'bry
Leamington
Leic Peng
Melton M'bry
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Strat Sharks
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Leamington
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Coalville

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Leic Peng
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Leic Peng
Coalville
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Leamington
Northampton
Co Peterboro
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Strat Sharks
Northampton
Coalville
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Strat Sharks
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Calv Bing
Coalville

Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Co Peterboro
Calv Bing
Leic Peng
Strat Sharks

28.31
28.38
28.47
28.60
28.67
28.69
28.71
28.86
28.94
28.98
29.02
29.05
29.42
29.43
29.54
29.60
29.65
29.71
29.80
29.84
29.86
29.90
29.92
29.94
30.01
30.01
30.04
30.06
30.09
30.10
30.32
30.36
30.42
30.60
30.60
30.78
30.86
30.89
30.93
30.99
31.02
31.20
31.37
31.46
31.47
31.54
31.65
31.82
31.93
32.01
32.11
32.24
32.52
32.56
32.71
32.87
32.94
33.22
33.28
33.29
33.41
33.45
33.53
33.59
34.06
34.07
34.08
34.22
34.47
34.52
34.55
34.65
34.69
34.81
34.89
34.89
34.90
35.16
35.21
35.23
35.54
35.90
36.05
36.59

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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549
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533
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518
516
514
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484
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469
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465
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460
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438
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403
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390
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379
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364
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305
304
302
301
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295
295
289
287
287
279
271
268
256



Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Martyn WALTON 17/08/97 Hatfield 23.29 662
2 Henry ASH 01/04/94 Loughboro Un 23.67 630
3 Karl MORGAN 28/04/95 Loughboro Un 23.68 630
4. Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94 Co Sheffield 23.69 629
5.  Roberto PAVONI 22/03/91 Loughboro Un 24.10 597
6 Rory BUTCHER 30/04/95 Loughboro Un 24.44 573
7 Oliver BARKER 07/07/94 Loughboro Un 24.46 571
8 Luke HAZLEHURST 30/04/97 Hatfield 24.63 559
9.  Adel ELFAKIR 18/09/96 Northampton 24.74 552
10. James LATHAM 19/12/95 Loughboro Un 24.80 548
11.  Callum CHAPPLE 25/05/96 Loughboro Un 24.81 547
12. Jake POWER 22/06/96 Loughboro Un 24.84 545
13. Joel ALLEN 22/03/97 Co Leicester 24.91 541
14. Laurence STEAD 28/07/95 Loughboro Un 25.05 532
15. Bradley DOBSON 14/09/95 Loughboro Un 25.06 531
16. Joshua DUGGAN 15/11/96 Hatfield 25.08 530
17. Daniel SAVAGE 07/08/00 Northampton 25.14 526
18. Keefe DOWNES 05/02/98 Northampton 25.17 524
19. James MATHER 19/01/95 Loughboro Un 25.21 522
20. Joshua MUNROE 21/06/00 Co Leicester 25.22 521
21.  Ryan GORDON 27/04/99 Co Leicester 25.60 498
22. Joseph ROBERTSON 29/08/97 Leic Peng 25.75 489
22. Matthew BLOWER 27/05/91 Leic Peng 25.75 489
24. James MALTBY 23/07/95 Loughboro Un 25.77 488
25. lIsaac PEACE 23/11/98 Co Leicester 25.86 483
26. Mitchell GREEN 10/02/95 Loughboro Un 25.90 481
27. Samuel HILL 30/04/99 Leic Peng 26.04 473
28. Kyran WASTNAGE 04/03/95 Loughboro Un 26.14 468
28. Elliott STUBBS 01/03/99 BelperMarlin 26.14 468
30. Jack MELIA 21/12/98 Co Leicester 26.16 467
31. Philip WARREN 18/05/99 Leamington 26.24 463
32. Aksel SAUKKO-PAAVOLA12/08/98 Leic Peng 26.29 460
33. Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00 Hatfield 26.31 459
34. Lee CLARKE 22/06/98 Co Peterboro 26.46 451
35. Tobias HUNTER 07/09/95 Loughboro Un 26.50 449
36. Thomas WIGGINS 02/08/99 Co Peterboro 26.52 448
37. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester 26.60 444
38. Regan JEFFREY 02/11/99 Co Leicester 26.62 443
39. Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester 26.69 439
40. Harrison COOK 27/08/99 Strat Sharks 26.78 435
41. Tom RYAN 25/07/00 Co Leicester 26.86 431
42. Alasdair WICKS 06/04/01 Northampton 26.98 425
43. Joel WESTON 24/09/00 Co Leicester 27.14 418
44. Thomas SMITH 15/11/98 Northampton 27.29 411
45. Joshua LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 27.31 410
46. Tommy SMITH 22/10/97 Melton M'bry 27.51 401
47. Edward HERN 17/05/99 Northampton 27.64 396
48. Samuel OLIVER 30/12/00 Co Leicester 27.77 390
49. Andrew WICKS 09/04/99 Northampton 27.93 383
50. Rhys CHILES 28/12/99 Co Leicester 28.27 370
51. Samuel LLOYD 25/11/99 Northampton 28.32 368
52. Bradley CAPELL 14/07/98 Co Leicester 28.47 362
53. Benjamin GARTON 16/09/00 Co Peterboro 28.53 360
53. Finn CORBETT 30/09/00 Co Peterboro 28.53 360
53. William PETTIT 12/07/01 Northampton 28.53 360
56. Blake STANLEY 22/02/00 Northampton 28.55 359
57. Benjamin WILSON 24/12/00 Coalville 28.56 359
58. Joshua TAPSELL 03/10/00 Leic Peng 28.59 357
58. Harry BARNES 20/06/98 Coalville 28.59 357
60. Archie PLOWMAN 08/05/01 Northampton 28.61 357
61. Samuel DYER 19/01/00 Northampton 28.63 356
62. Jack BUSWELL 10/04/01 Northampton 28.75 352
63. James NEWMAN 10/01/02 Co Leicester 28.77 351
64. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester 29.79 316
65. Philip MERRIMAN 06/11/01  Northampton 29.99 310
66. James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone 30.09 307
67. Stephen FARRELL 18/08/02 Hinckley 30.24 302
68. Edward MILDRED 10/04/03 Northampton 30.53 293
69. William STEEL 25/09/01 Co Peterboro 30.83 285
70. Edward JOLLY 13/09/01 Leamington 30.96 281
71. Isaac VON FINTEL 01/11/01 Leic Peng 31.16 276
72. Herbie KINDER 01/10/02 Co Peterboro 31.23 274
73. Harry ANDREW 28/03/02 Northampton 31.43 269
74. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester 31.55 266
75. Henry PEARCE 19/11/02 Co Peterboro 31.92 257
76. Nicholas EVANS 08/05/02 Strat Sharks 32.04 254
77. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 15/10/04 Northampton 32.06 253
78. Joel STURGESS 30/05/02 Hinckley 32.40 245
79. Matthew NEWSON 14/03/03 Co Peterboro 32.46 244
80. Jackson O'ROURKE 14/02/02 Northampton 32.52 243
81. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester 33.11 230
82. Finton SLATER 24/07/02 Northampton 33.23 227
83. Stanley ALEXANDER 14/06/04 Co Leicester 33.39 224
84. Ben WILLISON 28/12/03 Northampton 33.52 222
85. Jevon PENNY 31/01/03 Northampton 33.60 220
86. Daniel ORMEROD 06/06/04 Co Leicester 34.49 203
87. William BEASLEY 22/08/03 Co Leicester 34.93 196
88. Joseph ZAIR 23/04/99 Leic Peng 35.53 186
Nico WINKLER 03/06/99 Northampton DNC
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